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Arterial blood gas sampling	 Reduced heparin samplers

AirLife arterial blood gas sampling family

Reduced heparin syringes and kits
To help ensure the accuracy of ionized calcium results we offer reduced heparin to compensate for calcium binding. If you are measuring electrolytes as 
part of your blood gas analysis, choose these reduced heparin options for the most accurate results. 

Cat. no. Description Qty.

ABG 3 mL syringe Lyophilized reduced heparin = 7.9 I.U. 
4000033 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, needle stopper cube, bulk packaging 400
4000LRH ABG 3 mL vented syringe, luer lock 100
4000RH ABG 3 mL vented syringe 100
4022400 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4022LRH ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle stopper cube 100
4022RH ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, needle stopper cube 100
4022RHTR ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, needle protection sheath 100
402324 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle stopper cube 400
4023322 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle protection sheath 100
4023400 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4023LRH ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle stopper cube 100
4023RH ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle stopper cube 100
4025RH ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, needle stopper cube 100
ABG 3 mL kits Lyophilized reduced heparin = 7.9 I.U.

4023522 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4023966 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4422042 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, bandage, 2x2 gauze pads, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4423LRH2 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, luer lock, needle protection sheath, 2 biohazard bags 100
4423LRHT ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4623LRHT ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1” needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4800008 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, label, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
ABG 1 mL syringe Lyophilized reduced heparin = 3.2 I.U.

9000RH ABG 1 mL syringe 100
9023RHSL ABG 1 mL syringe 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle protection sheath 100
9025RH ABG 1 mL syringe 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, needle stopper cube 100
9025RHTR ABG 1 mL syringe 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, needle protection sheath 100
ABG 1 mL kits Lyophilized reduced heparin = 3.21 I.U.

9425080 ABG kit 1 mL syringe 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
9523RSL ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, label, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads 100
ABG aspirators Lyophilized reduced heparin as indicated

601LRH ABG aspirator 1 mL, luer lock, heparin=3.2 I.U. 100
601RH ABG aspirator 1 mL, heparin=3.2 I.U. 100
603LRH ABG aspirator 3 mL, luer lock, heparin=7.9 I.U. 100
603RH ABG aspirator 3 mL, heparin=7.91.U.(N) 100

AirLife lyophilized heparin arterial blood gas syringes and kits

AirLife offers a comprehensive portfolio of arterial blood gas sampling 
options for protection and accuracy when you need it most. All AirLife blood 
samplers utilize lyophilized heparin to preserve blood sample integrity, which 
reduces risk of dilution errors that may be associated with liquid heparin. We 
offer a needle protection sheath that cores the bevel and encapsulates the 
contaminated needle and prevents blood spatter if dropped. The integral 
safety clips on the syringe allow for audible and visual confirmation that the 
needle is secure. Syringes are available non-vented or with a rear vented 
system which automatically evacuates air out the back of the syringe as the 
blood fills during the draw. 
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Arterial blood gas sampling	 Reduced heparin samplers

AirLife reduced heparin arterial blood gas sampling
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Case  
Qty

Reduced heparin 3 mL syringes

4000033 3 • 7.9 LS • 400
4000LRH 3 • 7.9 LL 100
4000RH 3 • 7.9 LS 100
4022400 3 • 7.9 LL 22 1 • 100
4022LRH 3 • 7.9 LL 22 1 • 100
4022RH 3 • 7.9 LS 22 1 • 100
4022RHTR 3 • 7.9 LS 22 1 • 100
4023322 3 • 7.9 LS 23 1 • 100
4023400 3 • 7.9 LL 23 1 • 100
4023LRH 3 • 7.9 LL 23 1 • 100
4023RH 3 • 7.9 LS 23 1 • 100
4025RH 3 • 7.9 LS 25  5/8 • 100
Reduced heparin 3 mL kits

4023522 3 7.9 LS 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
4023966 3 7.9 LL 23 1 • • • • • • 100
4422042 3 7.9 LL 23 1 • • • • • 100
4423LRH2 3 7.9 LL 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
4423LRHT 3 7.9 LL 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
4623LRHT 3 • 7.9 LL 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
4800008 3 7.9 LL 23 1 • • • • • • 100
Reduced heparin 1 mL syringes 

9000RH 1 3.2 LS 100
9023RHSL 1 3.2 LS 23 1 • 100
9025RH 1 3.2 LS 25 5/8 • 100
9025RHTR 1 3.2 LS 25 5/8 • 100
Reduced heparin 1 mL kits

9425080 1 3.2 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • • • 100
9523RSL 1 3.2 LS 23 5/8 • • • • 100
Reduced heparin aspirators

601LRH 1 3.2 LL 100
601RH 1 3.2 LS 100
603LRH 3 7.9 LL 100
603RH 3 7.9 LS 100

All AirLife reduced heparin syringes are easily 
identified by a green plunger

AirLife reduced heparin 1 mL arterial blood gas kit
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Arterial blood gas sampling	 Kits

Cat. No. Description Qty.

ABG 3 mL syringe Lyophilized heparin = 113 I.U.
4000011 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, needle stopper cube, bulk packaging 400
4023 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle stopper cube 100
402324 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle stopper cube, bulk packaging 400
4022088 ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, needle stopper cube, bulk packaging 400
4000L ABG 3 mL vented syringe, luer lock 100
4022EU ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, needle stopper cube 100
4022LL ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle stopper cube 100
4022LTRU ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4022TRU ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, needle protection sheath 100
4023LL ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle stopper cube 100
4023LTRU ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, needle protection sheath 100
4023TRU ABG 3 mL vented syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle protection sheath 100
MQ4000 ABG 3 mL vented syringe 100
ABG 3 mL kits Lyophilized heparin = 113 I.U.
4022MGTR ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4023099 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, label, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4023500 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, label, bandage, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4023755 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4023DM ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle stopper cube 100
4400122 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, bandage, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4422LTRU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4422TRU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4423LTRU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4423SL1 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4423TRU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4523670 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4623L ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, 2x2 gauze pads, needle stopper cube 100
4623LTRU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4623TRU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, bandage, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4800009 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, label, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4800011 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4800023 ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
4800038EU ABG kit 3 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1” needle, luer lock, alcohol pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100

Vented vs. non-vented syringes can be easily 
distinguished by the color coded plunger tip. 
Dark green plunger tip on left is non-vented 
and light green plunger tips on right is vented.

Removing air from the equation
Air can compromise the blood sample, leading to erroneous 
results. The pre-set plunger integrates a rear venting system, which 
automatically evacuates air out the back of the syringe as the blood 
fills during the draw.

In the event of a short blood draw, you need an efficient way to 
remove the air left in the syringe. Coupled with the needle protection 
device, rear venting enables you to evacuate air bubbles without 
passing them through the blood sample. An integral media allows 
only the air to escape, and then expands and seals when contacted  
by blood.
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Arterial blood gas sampling	 Kits
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Case  
Qty

ABG 3 mL syringe Lyophilized heparin = 113 I.U

4000011 3 X 113 LS • 400
4000L 3 X 113 LL 100
4022088 3 X 113 LS 22 1 100
4022EU 3 X 113 LS 22 1 • 100
4022LL 3 X 113 LL 22 1 • 100
4022LTRU 3 X 113 LL 22 1 • 400
4022TRU 3 X 113 LS 22 1 • 400
4023 3 X 113 LS 23 1 • 100
402324 3 X 113 LL 23 1 • 100
4023LL 3 X 113 LL 23 1 • 100
4023LTRU 3 X 113 LL 23 1 • 100
4023TRU 3 X 113 LS 23 1 • 100
MQ4000 3 X 113 LS • 100
ABG 3 mL kits Lyophilized heparin = 113 I.U.

4022MGTR 3 113 LL 22 1 • • • • • • 100
4023099 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • • • 100
4023500 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • • • 100
4023755 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • 100
4023DM 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • • 100
4400122 3 113 LL 23 1 • • • • • 100
4422LTRU 3 113 LL 22 1 • • • • • • • 100
4422TRU 3 113 LS 22 1 • • • • • • • 100
4423LTRU 3 113 LL 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
4423SL1 3 113 LL 23 1 • • • • • 100
4423TRU 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
4523670 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • • 100
4623L 3 113 LL 23 1 • • • • 100
4623LTRU 3 113 LL 23 1 • • • • 100
4623TRU 3 113 LS 23 1 • • • • • 100
4800009 3 113 LL 22 1 • • • • 100
4800011 3 113 LL 23 1 • • • • 100
4800023 3 113 LL 22 1 • • • • 100
4800038EU 3 • 113 LL 23 1 • • • • • • 100

AirLife 3 mL ABG syringe with needle protection. Reduced heparin vented syringe 
(left) and standard heparin non-vented syringe (right)

Designed with clinicians in mind
The AirLife needle protection system provides you with an 
unobstructed view of the arterial flash indicating the needle has 
entered the artery. By using a needle protection device that may 
obstruct flash visibility, there is a risk of the needle passing through 
the artery–possibly subjecting the patient to another puncture.

With the AirLife needle protection system, you retain the freedom 
of drawing blood without needle protection devices that can get in 
the way.

The integral safety clips on the syringe allow for audible and visual 
confirmation that the needle is secure and cannot be removed from 
the AirLife needle protection system.

When it comes to needle coverage, the AirLife needle protection 
from CareFusion cores the bevel and encapsulates the contaminated 
needle following a blood draw. This helps eliminate the risk of blood 
splatter if the syringe is dropped. Once enclosed in the AirLife needle 
protection system, the needle is completely contained.
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Arterial blood gas sampling	 Aspirators and kits

Cat. No. Description Qty.

Aspirators Lyophilized heparin = 113 I.U. unless otherwise indicated
601EU ABG aspirator 1 mL syringe, heparin=56.5 I.U. 100
601W ABG aspirator kit 1 mL syringe, 3 mL waste syringe, heparin=56.5 I.U. 100
603EU ABG aspirator 3 mL syringe 100
6038601 ABG aspirator 3 mL syringe, 3 mL waste syringe, luer lock, bulk packaging 400
603RAH ABG aspirator kit 3 mL syringe, 5 mL waste syringe, luer lock 100
603W ABG aspirator kit 3 mL syringe, 5 mL waste syringe 100
605EU ABG aspirator 5 mL syringe 100
ABG 1 mL syringes Lyophilized heparin = 56.5 I.U. 

9000MU ABG 1 mL vented syringe, 3 mL waste syringes 100
9023 ABG 1 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle stopper cube 100
9023TRU ABG 1 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, needle protection sheath 100
9025EU ABG 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, needle stopper cube 100
9025TRU ABG 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, needle protection sheath 100
ABG 1 mL kits Lyophilized heparin = 56.5 I.U.

9025510 ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
9423TRU ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 23 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100

9425LG ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath,  
large latex free gloves 100

9425TRU ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
9425TRU3 ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
9425TRU4 ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
9425611 ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 25 gauge x 5/8" needle, alcohol pad, povidone-iodine pad, label, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
9722SL ABG kit 1 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1" needle, alcohol pad, bandage, ice bag, 2x2 gauze pads, needle protection sheath 100
MQ9000 ABG 1 mL syringe 100
Neonatal cord ABG kit Lyophilized heparin = 113 I.U. 

650NCGSL ABG neonatal cord kit 3 mL syringe, 22 gauge x 1.5" needles x 2, luer lock, label, needle protection sheath

Neo cord ABG kit includes 2 labels and samplers to accommodate both venous and 
arterial draws.

603RAH 3 mL ABG Aspirator with 5 mL waste syringe.
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Arterial blood gas sampling	 Aspirators and kits

Product 
Number Sy

ri
ng

e 
Si

ze
 (m

L)

Ve
nt

ed
 s

yr
in

ge

To
ta

l H
ep

ar
in

 p
er

 
Sa

m
pl

er
 (I

.U
.-

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l u
ni

ts
)

LL
 =

 L
ue

r 
Lo

ck
  

LS
 =

 L
ue

r 
Sl

ip

G
au

ge

Le
ng

th
 (i

nc
h)

G
au

ze
 P

ad
 (2

x2
,  

2 
pa

ds
 p

er
 p

ac
ka

ge
)

A
lc

oh
ol

 P
re

p 
Pa

d

Po
vi

do
ne

-Io
di

ne
 

Pr
ep

 P
ad

La
be

l (
"3

" 
de

no
te

s 
3-

pa
rt

, "
S"

 d
en

ot
es

 
Sp

ec
ia

l)

Ba
nd

ag
e 

(S
ta

nd
ar

d,
 

Ch
ar

ac
te

r, 
El

as
to

)

Ic
e 

Ba
g 

("
S"

) 
de

no
te

s 
Sp

ec
ia

l

N
ee

dl
e 

Pr
ot

ec
ti

on
 

Sh
ea

th

Cu
be

 S
to

pp
er

W
as

te
 S

yr
in

ge
 (m

L)

Case  
Qty

Aspirators

601EU 1 56.5 LS 100
601W 1 56.5 LS 3 100
603EU 3 113 LS 100
6038601 3 113 LL 3 400
603RAH 3 113 LL 5 100
603W 3 113 LS 5 100
605EU 5 113 LS 100
ABG 1 mL syringes	

9000MU 1 X 56.5 LS 3 100
9023 1 56.5 LS 23 1 • 100
9023TRU 1 56.5 LS 23 1 • 100
9025EU 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • 100
9025TRU 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • 100
ABG 1 mL kits

9025510 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • 100
9423TRU 1 56.5 LS 23 1 • • • • • • • 100
9425LG 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • • • 100
9425TRU 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • • • 100
9425TRU3 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • • • 100
9425TRU4 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • • 100
9425611 1 56.5 LS 25 5/8 • • • • • • • 100
9722SL 1 56.5 LS 22 1 • • • • • 100
MQ9000 1 56.5 LS 100
Neonatal cord ABG kit		

650NCGSL 3 113 LL 22 (x2) 1.5 • • 50

AirLife respiratory products represent 
more than 30 years of innovation.
AirLife respiratory products have been synonymous with quality, reliability and commitment 
for more than 30 years. Our products are used in every aspect of respiratory treatment across .
the entire patient care continuum.

Look for AirLife respiratory products throughout this catalog as a symbol of our ongoing 
commitment to quality and value.



Our AirLife 
product portfolio  

is expanding

View our e-catalog  
for the most  

up-to-date selection  
of products.

Visit CareFusion.com/ALcatalog today

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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Bronchial hygiene	 Incentive spirometers

Volumetric incentive spirometer 4000 mL available with or without one-way valve

Volumetric incentive spirometer 2500 mL available with or without one-way valve

Volumetric incentive spirometer 2500 mL with one-way valve pediatric version

AirLife® volumetric incentive spirometers
Our AirLife volumetric incentive spirometers simplify deep breathing 
therapy with an intuitive design that prompts patients to correctly 
perform and monitor their own breathing exercises, even without 
direct supervision. A patient goal indicator can be adjusted and allows 
patients to monitor their own progress. Dual-sided calibrations clearly 
identify achieved volumes of up to 4,000 mL capacity. The flexible 
tubing lets the patient adjust the mouthpiece for use in various 
positions, and a mouthpiece holder provides storage when not in use. 
Available with or without a one-way valve.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2,500 mL capacity (pediatric version)
001905A With colorful targets and one-way valve 12/cs

2,500 mL capacity
001903A With one-way valve 12/cs
001904A Without one-way valve 12/cs

4,000 mL capacity
001901A With one-way valve 12/cs
001902A Without one-way valve 12/cs

AirLife Airx™ flow incentive spirometer

001900 AirLife Airx flow incentive spirometer

The AirLife brand Airx flow incentive spirometer is disposable and 
designed for exercising and measuring of volume flow. The device 
helps preoperative and postoperative patients increase their lung 
volume by keeping the instrument’s inhalation-sensitive ball suspended 
with their inhalation. The flow passages vary in diameter, affecting 
the effort required to raise the ball. The ball stays suspended as 
long as the patient maintains this effort. The flow indicator dial 
can be adjusted to indicate flow rates by mL/second. The device 
includes spirometer housing, detachable base plate, 12" segmented 
corrugated tubing with 22 mm OD and mouthpiece.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001900 AirLife Airx flow incentive spirometer 20/cs
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Bronchial hygiene	 acapella and TheraPEP System

Smiths Medical acapella® vibratory PEP 
therapy system

Top to bottom: acapella DM blue, acapella DH green, acapella choice,  
acapella duet

These acapella vibratory PEP systems are helpful in achieving the 
following therapeutic goals of bronchial hygiene, including aiding  
in the removal of retained secretions, preventing or reversing  
atelectasis, reducing airway trapping and optimizing the delivery  
of bronchodilators.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

acapella choice vibratory PEP product
26-27-7000 27-7000 acapella choice w/mouthpiece (dark green) 10

acapella DM vibratory PEP products (blue)
26-21-1015 21-1015 acapella DM w/mouthpiece (blue) 10
26-21-3015 21-3015 acapella DM w/pediatric mask (blue) 1
26-21-5015 21-5015 acapella DM w/medium mask (blue) 1
26-21-7015 21-7015 acapella DM w/large mask (blue) 1

acapella DH vibratory PEP products (green)	
26-21-1530 21-1530 acapella DH w/mouthpiece (green) 10
26-21-3530 21-3530 acapella DH w/pediatric mask (green) 1
26-21-5530 21-5530 acapella DH w/medium mask (green) 1
26-21-7530 21-7530 acapella DH w/large mask (green) 1

acapella duet vibratory PEP products		

26-27-9000 27-9000
acapella duet kit clear, (includes acapella duet, 
mouthpiece, small volume nebulizer, oxygen 
tubing and flex tubing)

10

26-27-9001 27-9001 acapella duet w/mouthpiece 10

acapella accessories	

26-27-0050 27-0050 Mouthpiece for acapella (fits all acapella 
family designs) 50

Smiths Medical TheraPEP® PEP therapy system

TheraPEP PEP therapy system 26-20-1112

This easy-to-use PEP system is indicated for mobilizing secretions for 
patients with secretion problems such as cystic fibrosis, to prevent  
or reverse atelectasis, and assist with reducing airway trapping.  
The TheraPEP system can also be an alternative therapy system  
for incentive spirometery or for those patients that are unable  
to appropriately perform incentive spirometry.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

26-20-1112 20-1112 TheraPEP system with mouthpiece 10
26-20-3112 20-3112 TheraPEP system with pediatric mask 1
26-20-5112 20-5112 TheraPEP system with small adult mask 1
26-20-7112 20-7112 TheraPEP system with large mask 1

Accessories
26-20-3115 20-3115 Pediatric mask for TheraPEP 1
26-20-5115 20-5115 Small adult mask 1
26-20-7115 20-7115 Large adult mask 1
26-20-0050 20-0050 TheraPEP mouthpiece 22mm ID 50
26-20-0120 20-0120 TheraPEP pressure port and resistor 10

26-20-1110 20-1110 TheraPEP pressure port, resistor and  
mouthpiece 10

26-20-0005 20-0005 Connector 22mm ID x 22mm ID 10
26-20-0010 20-0010 TheraPEP pressure port 10
26-20-0022 20-0022 TheraPEP port , tubing and indicator 10
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Bronchial Hygiene	 EzPAP and Threshold

Smiths Medical EzPAP® positive airway pressure 
therapy system

EzPAP® system with mouthpiece and manometer 26-23-0757

This easy-to-use positive airway pressure system offers lung expansion 
therapy that accelerates the opening of airways to help reverse 
or prevent atelectasis. Each EzPAP system includes an EzPAP lung 
expansion device, mouthpiece, pressure port cap and 7' oxygen 
tubing. The EzPAP system is designed to provide an inspiratory 
boost during inspiration and all the benefits of PEP therapy during 
exhalation. It is also available with three face mask options and can  
be used with small volume medication nebulizer.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

26-23-0747 23-0747 EzPAP system w/mouthpiece 10

26-23-0757 23-0757 EzPAP system w/mouthpiece and disposable 
manometer 10

26-23-1747 23-1747 EzPAP system w/pediatric mask 1
26-23-2747 23-2747 EzPAP system w/medium mask 1
26-23-3747 23-3747 EzPAP system w/large mask 1

26-23-6000 23-6000

EzPAP kit (includes pressure gauge with gauge 
protector, three EzPAP units with mouthpiece, 
three gauge guards and two 22 mm ID adapters 
in a durable plastic box)

1

Philips Respironics IMT and PEP therapy devices

Threshold PEP and Threshold® IMT devices left HS735, right HS730

The Threshold® inspiratory muscle trainer (IMT) and positive expiratory 
pressure (PEP) devices are designed to provide consistent and specific 
pressure, regardless of how quickly or slowly patients breathe. 
Threshold devices incorporate flow-independent one-way valves  
to provide consistent resistance and feature adjustable specific 
pressure settings.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

HS730 HS730-010 Threshold IMT device 10/cs
HS735 HS735 Threshold PEP device 10/cs

Can’t find what you’re looking for?
Visit our AirLife website for more information at CareFusion.com/ALcatalog

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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Gas delivery devices and monitors	 ETCO2 monitors

Smiths Medical Capnocheck® II hand-held 
capnograph/oximeter

Capnocheck II hand-held capnograph/oximeter

The Capnocheck II is a highly portable capnograph available in 
multiple configurations to meet your needs. It measures ETCO2, 
inspired CO2, respiration rate, SpO2 and heart rate and displays 
data in waveforms, trends and numeric values. The Capnocheck II  
has both visual and audio alarms with adjustable alarm limits.

Cat. no. Description

26-8401 Capnocheck II (capnography only) with battery and charger
26-8400D Capnocheck II with with SAC* technology oximeter, battery and charger
26-8400 Capnocheck II with oximeter, battery and charger

AirLife ETCO2 sampling cannulas

AirLife ETCO2 sampling cannula 2812M-10

The AirLife ETCO2 sampling cannula offers a soft, clear design to 
optimize patient comfort while allowing unobstructed patient 
observation. Available in pediatric or adult configurations to meet 
a hospital’s ETCO2 monitoring needs, these cannulas allow for 
simultaneous O2 inhalation and end-tidal gas sampling, with one 
nare delivering the O2 while the other nare samples CO2. Offered 
with crush-resistant tubing to minimize occlusion and kinking.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2802M-10 Pediatric 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2802F-10 Pediatric 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, female 10/cs
2812M-10 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2812M-10U Adult 7' O2 U/Connect-It & CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2812M-25 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, male 25/cs
2812F-10 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, female 10/cs
2812F-25 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, female 25/cs
2811M-10 Adult 7' O2, 2" CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2811F-10 Adult 7' O2, 2" CO2 tubing, female 10/cs
28M2M ETCO2 sampling line 10' tubing, male to male 10/cs
28M2F ETCO2 sampling line 10' tubing, male to female 10/cs

Smiths Medical Capnocheck Plus  
capnograph/oximeter

Capnocheck Plus capnograph/oximeter 

This stand-alone, bedside or transport capnograph incorporates 
sidestream technology for applications with both intubated and non-
intubated patients. The Capnocheck Plus offers breath-by-breath CO2 
detection, multiple display options and the flexibility to incorporate 
SpO2 and FiO2 technology. 

Cat. no. Description

26-9004000 Capnocheck Plus (capnograph only)
26-9004005 Capnocheck Plus with SAC* technology oximeter
26-9004007 Capnocheck Plus with SAC* technology oximetery and FiO2

26-9004002 Capnocheck Plus with FiO2

26-9004001 Capnocheck Plus with oximeter
26-9004003 Capnocheck Plus with oximeter and FiO2

Smiths Medical Capnocheck Sleep system

Capnocheck Sleep system 

The Capnocheck Sleep Capnograph is specially designed for sleep 
screenings and lab-based sleep studies. It offers breath-by-breath CO2 
detection and has been designed to minimize monitor noise. 

Cat. no. Description

26-9004050 Capnocheck Sleep system
26-9004051 Capnocheck Sleep system with oximeter

*�SAC Technology: Serial AutoCorrelation allows low perfusion and  
motion tolerance
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Gas delivery devices and monitors	 O2 analyzers

Maxtec MaxO2+ oxygen analyzer family

MaxO2+A oxygen analyzer R217P62

The MaxO2+A was designed with simplicity and portability in mind. It 
is ideal for both inline and spot checking oxygen concentrations. It is a 
perfect complement for your Maxtec Blender Buddy and comes with a 
24-month warranty.

The MaxO2+AE is ideal for inline use when alarms are not deemed 
necessary and can be used with older ventilators and oscillators.

Cat. no. Description

R217P62 MaxO2+A oxygen analyzer
R217P72 MaxO2+AE oxygen analyzer
R125P02011 Oxygen sensor for MaxO2+A oxygen analyzer, 24-month warranty
R125P03002 Oxygen sensor for MaxO2+AE oxygen analyzer, 24-month warranty
MAX-250ESF Oxygen sensor for MaxO2+AE oxygen analyzer, 12-month warranty

Maxtec Handi+® oxygen analyzer

Handi+ oxygen analyzer R218P12

This all-in-one disposable oxygen analyzer and sensor is designed to 
measure oxygen concentration in the patient’s breathing environment. 
It is engineered for fast response, maximum reliability and stable 
performance and is ideal for spot-checking oxygen levels provided by 
medical oxygen delivery equipment and respiratory care systems.

Specifications
Range	 0% to 99.9%
Accuracy

At constant temperature,  
 RH and pressure	 ±1%
Over full operating  
 temperature range	 ±3%

Linearity	 ±1%
Response time	 < 15 sec. for 90% step change at 25° C
Operating temperature	 59° to 104° F (15° to 40° C)
Humidity	 0% to 95% noncondensing
Power requirements	 One internal, non-replaceable lithium battery
Weight	 2.13 oz. (60 grams)

Cat. no. Description

R218P12 Handi+ oxygen analyzer

Give your patients the air they need.
Our extensive AirLife portfolio of respiratory system solutions empowers physicians and clinicians 
to achieve the highest quality of patient therapy. Whether your patients are ventilated or breathing  
on their own, AirLife consumables, along with a broad offering of products from our strategic 
partners, help address your cross-contamination concerns in today’s healthcare environment. Our 
respiratory system products also provide essential tools to drive efficiencies, maximize clinical goals  
and increase patient comfort.
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Replacement oxygen sensors

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Replacement for Warranty

R109P49 R109P49 Datascope unit 12-month

R109P48 R109P48 Hill-Rom 14-month

MAX-13 R115P10

Airshields (6735142)
Analytical Industries (PSR-11-917-J)
Bio-Med Devices (10006 sensor, M-10, M-2 monitors)
Datascope (Anestar S)
Hudson (5567, V-11)
Invivo (9445 sensor)
Mercury Medical (10-103-05)
MiniOX (406931)
Pacifitech (PT-11A)
Puritan-Bennett (4-020933-00, 7820 monitor, 7200 vent)
Respironics (Esprit Vent Lifecare (#PLV-102), vision, 37-079 sensor)
Teledyne (R17MED, #C-43690, AX300, MX300)
VTI (100580)

14-month

MAX-9 R114P80

Airshields (6736140)
Analytical Industries (PSR-11-55)
Hudson (5500, V-05, 5590, 5577, 5584, 5595, 6477)
Mercury Medical (10-103-03)
Pacifitech (PT-05)
Teledyne (R13, #B-39636)

14-month

MAX-12 R109P45

Airshields (8362030 isolette incubator)
Analytical Industries (PSR-11-917-M)
CareFusion (AVEA® ventilator)
Datascope (Multinex analyzer, 0600-00-0002 (use Max-12f))
Hamilton (396008, 396009, Galileo, Raphael, Arabella, Aladdin, 51254)
Hudson (5566, V-12)
IMT (PF300)
Mercury Medical (10-103-06)
Pacifitech (PT-12A)
Siemens (9004979-E347E)
Spacelabs (90513, capnograph)
Teledyne (R24MED, #B-62321)
VTI (103100)

14-month

MAX-11 R113P10

Airshields (PSR-11-915-2)
Dräger (Narkomed series, Fabius series, 6400, Babylog/Savina, Evita series, 6850645, 6803290)
Hudson (5557, V-14)
Invivo (Magnitude)
Mercury Medical (10-103-07)
Pacifitech (PT-14A)
Teledyne (R23MED, #C-61139)
VTI (101372, 100352)

12-month

MAX-19 R116P60

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-33-1)
Hamilton (HM-01, Veolar, Amadeus, Arabella)
Hudson (5568 C1, V-01)
Mercury Medical (10-103-00)
Pacifitech (PT-01)
Teledyne (T1 #A-37016)

12-month

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Oxygen sensors
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Cat. no. Mfr. no. Replacement for Warranty

MAX-18 R116P40

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-33-1)
Hudson (5569, V-02, 5525, 5528, 5529, 5550, 5552)
Mercury Medical (10-103-01)
Pacifitech (PT-02)
Teledyne (C1R, #B-39022)

12-month

MAX-17 R116P10

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-77)
Hudson (5558, V-03)
Mercury Medical (10-103-02)
Pacifitech (PT-03)
Penlon (MTS)
Teledyne (T-7)

12-month

MAX-1 R113P90

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-915)
GE (Datex-Ohmeda) (0237-2034-700 Excel Modulus, 4700 Oxicap, 5250 RGM, 
  5120/5125 monitor, 7800)
HP (15201A)
Hudson (5556)
Mercury Medical (10-103-07)
Pacifitech (PT-10)
Teledyne (R15, #C-41131)
VTI (101272, 100352)

12-month

MAX-2 R107P20

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-915-1)
Dräger (Narkomed Series, Fabius Series, 6400, GS Series, Tiro Series, 6850645, 6803290)
HP (15201A)
Invivo (Magnitude)
Mercury Medical (10-103-12)
Pacifitech (PT-24)
Teledyne (R31MED)
VTI (101372)

24-month

MAX-10 R112P10

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-915-4)
GE (Datex-Ohmeda) (6050-0004-110, Modulus SE, 7900 series, Aisys, Aestiva series, 
  Smartvent S-5, Espire)
Mercury Medical (10-103-10)
Pacifitech (PT-20A)

12-month

R125P07 R125P07

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-917-J)
Bio-Med Devices (10006, M-10, M-2 monitors)
Datascope (Anestar S)
Hudson (5567)
Invivo (9445)
Mercury Medical (10-103-05)
Pacifitech (PT-11A)
Puritan-Bennett (4-020933-00, 7820 monitor, 7200 vent)
Respironics (Esprit Vent Lifecare (#PLV-102) vision, 37-079 sensor)
Teledyne (R17MED, #C-43690, AX300, MX300)
VTI (100580)

24-month

MAX-250E R125P03-002

Analytical Industries (PSR-11-917-J1)
CareFusion (Bird ® Sentry Blender, 66045)
Fluke (VT Mobile)
Mercury Medical (10-103-08)
Pacifitech (PT-25A)
Teledyne (R29MED)

24-month

Replacement oxygen sensors, (continued)

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Oxygen sensors
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Cat. no. Mfr. no. Replacement for Warranty

MAX-14 R116P80
DeVilbiss (O2ANA-101 sensor)
Mercury Medical (10-103-13)
Pacifitech (PT-26)

14-month

MAX-11i R113P06 Dräger incubators, IC8000 (high-temperature applications) 12-month

R125P02011 R125P02-011 Maxtec (MaxO2+A) 24-month

MAX-250ESF R115P85 Maxtec (MaxO2+AE, OM-25ME, OM-25AE) 12-month

MAX-250 R125P01-002

Maxtec (OM-25A)
Mercury Medical (10-103-11)
Pacifitech (PT-250)
Teledyne (R29IMED)

24-month

R125P11001 R125P11-001 Viasys - Vela Diamond series, 16101 24-month

MAX-16 R114P70
Puritan-Bennett (4-072214-00, 840, 740, 760 & PB2000 tester vents)
Versamed

16-month

R109P09 R109P09 Teledyne O2 monitor and analyzer (AX300/MX300 series) 12-month

R112P16 R112P16 Hudson 5800, 5803, 5800, Sensidyne v22 12-month

Replacement oxygen sensors, (continued)

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Oxygen sensors
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Maxtec MD300 pulse oximeters

MD300 C2 pulse oximeter R204P23

MD300 C63 pulse oximeter R204P27

The MD300 pulse oximeters are high-quality yet affordable devices 
ideal for both pediatric and adult applications. The compact and 
portable design works in many settings, including hospitals, home 
care and EMS. They are equipped with a full-color OLED display that 
provides a clear readout of blood-oxygen saturation, pulse rate and 
SpO2 waveform.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

R204P23 MD300 C2 pulse oximeter 1
R204P27 MD300 C63 pulse oximeter 1

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Oximetry

Maxtec Soft Tip™ SpO2 reusable probes

Soft Tip™ finger sensors

All Maxtec Soft Tip SpO2 sensors are compatible with most commonly 
used oximeter systems and modules. The SpO2 Soft Tip product 
family features unique product designs, easy patient applications  
and improved comfort. Our complete line of products are designed  
to be high quality and affordably priced.

Available models: Nellcor® soft tip, HP® soft tip, Konica Minolta® soft 
tip, Datex® soft tip, BCI® soft tip and Nonin® soft tip.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Use with Nonin
R134P06001 Large 1
R134P06002 Medium 1
R134P06003 Small 1
Use with Nellcor
R134P09001 Large 1
R134P09002 Medium 1
R134P09003 Small 1
Use with Minolta
R134P39002 Medium 1
R134P39003 Small 1
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Maxtec reusable SpO2 probes

SpO2 large finger probe

SpO2 ear probe

SpO2 adapter/extension cable

SpO2 Y-probe

All the SpO2 sensors are compatible with most commonly used 
oximeter systems and modules. The SpO2 product family features 
unique product designs, easy patient applications and improved 
comfort. Our complete line of products are designed to be of the 
highest quality and affordably priced.

Available models: Hewlett Packard,® Kontron,® Nonin,® Ohmeda,® 
Siemens,® S & W,® Invivo,® Nellcor,® Novametrix,® SensorMedics,® and 
SpaceLabs.® For part number information, contact your CareFusion 
sales rep.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. For use with

SpO2 large finger probes
MAX-3012 R118P06 Nonin monitors
R118P09 R118P09 Nellcor monitors
MAX-3282-9 R118P14 CSI monitors
MAX-3412 R118P18 Ohmeda monitors
MAX-2112 R118P28 Palco monitors
MAX3222-12 R118P36 BCI monitors
MAX-2412 R118P26 HP monitors
Cat. no. Mfr. no. For use with Qty.

SpO2 ear probes
R135P30 R135P30 HP ear probe 1
R135T02 R135T02 Nellcor ear probe 1
R135B03 R135B03 Nellcor ear probe 1
R135B04 R135B04 BCI ear probe 1
R135B05 R135B05 Nonin ear probe 1
R135B06 R135B06 Ohmeda ear probe 1

SpO2 adapter/extension cables
MAX-4212 R121P07 Nellcor monitors

Adult disposable probes
R119P02010 R119P02010 Nellcor monitors

Pediatric disposable probes
R119P02020 R119P02020 Nellcor monitors

Infant disposable probes
R119P02050 R119P02050 Nellcor monitors

Neonatal disposable probes
R119P02060 R119P02060 Nellcor monitors

SpO2 Y probes
R120P02001 R120P02001 Nellcor monitors

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Oximetry

What are your quality goals?
❑	 Improving patient satisfaction

❑	 Improving patient safety

❑	 Standardizing products and process

❑	 Reducing cost

If you checked any, or all, of the above contact your sales 
representative today to learn how AirLife® can help you 
achieve your quality objectives.
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Bird® high flow air/oxygen blender

	
Blender V03800A	 Blender V10030A

These air/oxygen blenders are ideal for use with ventilators and 
provide flows to a flowmeter or as a stand-alone device for mask 
CPAP, nasal cannulas and resuscitation bags. The blenders have an 
overall flow range of 2 to 120 L/min and can deliver accurate FiO2 
mixtures from two outlet ports. An alarm activation and bypass 
feature is triggered when the supply gas pressures differ by 20 ± 2 psi.  
Blender V10030A is made entirely of nonmagnetic materials and 
is specifically designed for use in MRI environments.

Specifications
Outlet flow range	 2 to 120 L/min
Accuracy	 ± 3%
Bleed flow	 10 to 12 L/min continuous
Gas supply pressure range	 30 to 75 psig
Dimensions	 3.5" x 3.4" x 3.6"
Weight	 2.75 lbs

Cat. no. Description Inlet fittings

V03800A High flow air/oxygen blender (US) DISS
V10030A MRI high flow air/oxygen blender DISS

Maxtec SmartStack IV stand

The SmartStack IV stand is a specially designed pole base made from 
100% cast aluminum, providing extra stand support and durability. Its 
patented design will stack neatly with other bases of its kind, allowing 
for extra storage space, a more organized facility and easy transporta-
tion of multiple stands all at once. 

Cat. no. Description Qty.

R100P49001 SmartStack Premium IV stand 1/ea

Bird OmniBlender air/oxygen blender

Blender V03803T

This air/oxygen blender is designed for a variety of applications. It 
features three outlet ports that help provide combined flows from  
2 to 100 L/min, enabling you to power three separate items at once.  
An alarm activation and bypass feature is triggered when the supply 
gas pressures differ by 20 ± 2 psi.

Specifications
Outlet flow range	 2 to 100 L/min
Accuracy	 ± 3%
Bleed flow	 10 to 12 L/min continuous
Gas supply pressure range	 30 to 75 psig
Dimensions	 3.5" x 3.4" x 3.6"
Weight	 3.0 lbs

Cat. no. Description Inlet fittings

V03803T OmniBlender air/oxygen blender DISS

Accessories for use with Bird blenders

Rail mount V09440

Cat. no. Description

V07426 Air inlet filter/water trap
V05141 Bracket, wall mount
V04322 Bracket, pole mount
V09437 Bracket, rail mount
V09440 Bracket, adjustable rail mount
V05213 Bracket, wall mount, female
V09220 Flowmeter, oxygen (0 to 15 L/min), includes wingnut
V03867 Hose, air, high pressure, 3', female both ends
V02899 Hose, air, high pressure, 15', female both ends
V03868 Hose, oxygen, high pressure, 3', male/female
V00060 Hose, oxygen, high pressure, 15', male/female
V2688-332 90° elbow adapter

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Air/oxygen blenders and gas mixers 
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Bird low-flow air/oxygen blender

Blender V03920A

These low-flow air/oxygen blenders are designed for air, ground and 
in-house transports and infant applications. The blenders feature a  
3 to 30 L/min flow range with no gas bleed flow or 0 to 30 L/min  
flow range with a 2.5 to 3.5 L/min gas bleed flow. An alarm  
activation and bypass feature is triggered when the supply gas 
pressures differ by 20 ± 2 psi.

Specifications
Outlet flow range	 0 to 30 L/min
Accuracy	 ± 3%
Bleed flow	 2.5 to 3.5 L/min when activated
Gas supply pressure range	 30 to 75 psig
Dimensions	 3.5" x 3.4" x 3.6"
Weight	 2.75 lb

Cat. no. Description Inlet fittings

V03920A Low flow air/oxygen blender DISS

Bird UltraBlender air/oxygen blender

Blender V10040A

These air/oxygen blenders feature two pressure compensated 
flowmeters mounted to either side of the unit. An alarm activation 
and bypass feature is triggered when the supply gas pressures differ 
by 20 ± 2 psi. The blenders are ideal for use in NICUs and PICUs,  
and are available in a variety of configurations.

Specifications
Outlet flow range	 0 to 30 L/min
Accuracy	 ± 3%
Bleed flow	 2.5 to 3.5 L/min when activated
Gas supply pressure range	 30 to 75 psig
Dimensions	 3.5" x 3.4" x 3.6"
Weight	 4 lb

Cat. no.
Left-side  

flowmeter  
(L/min)

Right-side  
flowmeter  

(L/min)
Inlet fittings 

V10040A 2.0–16,  
increments of 1

0.1–1.0,  
increments of 0.1 DISS

V10041A 2.0–16,  
increments of 1

0.5–5.0,  
increments of 0.5 DISS

V10042A 2.0–16,  
increments of 1

1.0–10,  
increments of 1 DISS

V10046A 2.0–16,  
increments of 1

2.0–16,  
increments of 1 DISS

V10047A 1.0–10,  
increments of 1

0.1–1.0,  
increments of 0.1 DISS

V10049A 1.0–10,  
increments of 1

1.0–10,  
increments of 1 DISS

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Air/oxygen blenders and gas mixers 
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Maxtec 2-in-1 and 3-in-1 adapters

(From left to right) 2-in-1 muffled adapter (P/N R219P50),  
2-in-1 adapter (P/N R219P32) and 3-in-1 adapter (P/N R219P31).

The 3-in-1 adapter can be used to fit various sizes of tubing (22 mm, 
15 mm and 1⁄4" cannula) to a DISS fitting on oxygen flow meters. 
The 2-in-1 adapter fits 22 mm and 15 mm sizes. They are a perfect 
complement for your high flow oxygen therapy system.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

R219P31 3-in-1 adapter 1
R219P31001 3-in-1 adapter 5
R219P50 2-in-1 adapter, muffled 1
R219P50001 2-in-1 adapter, muffled 5
R219P32 2-in-1 adapter 1
R219P32001 2-in-1 adapter 5

Maxtec Blender Buddy accessory kits

Blender accessory kit R219P49001

The blender accessory kits combine flow and oxygen concentration 
measurement with gas delivery in one convenient package. Kits 
include a Blender Buddy, coiled air/oxygen hose and flow meter(s).

Cat. no. Description

R219P49001 For Bird high flow blender, includes Blender Buddy (R219P12003), 
0-70 LPM flow meter and 2-in-1 muffled adapter

R219P49002 For Bird low flow blender, includes Blender Buddy (R219P12001), 0-3 
LPM and 0-15 LPM flow meters and 3-in-1 adapter

R219P17002 For Bird blender, includes Blender Buddy (R219P17001), 2-26 LPM and 
0-5 LPM flow meters

R219P17003 For Bird blender, includes Blender Buddy (R219P17001), 2-26 LPM, 0-5 
LPM flow meters and MaxO2+ oxygen analyzer

Maxtec MaxVenturi blender

MaxVenturi blender

The MaxVenturi blender from Maxtec has been specifically designed 
to interface with multiple applications. This unit provides users with 
the ability to mix ambient air and oxygen without the need for piped 
medical grade air, making it the perfect solution for high flow therapy 
in almost any environment.

Cat. no. Description

R211P03020 MaxVenturi Blender w/oxygen sensor and DISS fittings
R211P03022 MaxVenturi Blender w/oxygen sensor, locking clamp and DISS fittings
R127P35 Coiled oxygen hose, 15'
MAX-250E Oxygen sensor for MaxVenturi blender

Maxtec Blender Buddy gas blending attachment

Blender Buddy R219P12001, analyzer sold separately

The Blender Buddy attachment turns any blender into a high 
performance blending device. Its oxygen port on top of the manifold 
allows gas to be analyzed in a clean, dry environment away from the 
patient to avoid cross-contamination. Robust design provides quality 
and reliability.

Cat. no. Description

R219P12001 For Bird blender, Blender Buddy with port and standard flow meters 
0–3 LPM and 0–15 LPM

R219P11 For Bird Sentry blender, Blender Buddy with standard flow meters 
0–3 LPM and 0–15 LPM

R219P12003 For Bird high flow blender, Blender Buddy comes with port and one 
0–70 LPM flow meter

R219P17001 For Bird blender, Blender Buddy comes with port and 2–26 LPM and 
0–5 LPM flow meters

Gas delivery devices and monitors	 Air/oxygen blenders and gas mixers 
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High flow oxygen therapy and non-invasive ventilation	 NIV masks 

AirLife non-invasive masks

AirLife full face NIV mask

AirLife noninvasive ventilation (NIV) full face and nasal masks offer 
clinicians a reliable option, while providing patients comfort and 
security. The adjustable four-point headgear and flexible swivel 
connector enables ease in fit and adjustment. Masks feature a 
lightweight silicone design that contours to the patient’s face for a 
comfortable fit, while the quick release clip eliminates the need to 
refit after removal. The odorless, easy-to-clean masks include both 
vented and non-vented options and are available in three sizes to fit  
a wide range of patients.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Full face non-invasive masks
NIV040S NIV full face mask vented with anti-asphyxia valve-small 1/ea
NIV040M NIV full face mask vented with anti-asphyxia valve-medium 1/ea
NIV040L NIV full face mask vented with anti-asphyxia valve-large 1/ea
NIV041S NIV full face mask nonvented-small 1/ea
NIV041M NIV full face mask nonvented-medium 1/ea
NIV041L NIV full face mask nonvented-large 1/ea
NIV043S NIV full face mask nonvented with anti-asphyxia valve-small 1/ea
NIV043M NIV full face mask nonvented with anti-asphyxia valve-medium 1/ea
NIV043L NIV full face mask nonvented with anti-asphyxia valve-large 1/ea

AirLife nasal NIV mask

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Nasal non-invasive masks
NIV042S NIV nasal mask vented with anti-asphyxia valve-small 1/ea
NIV042M NIV nasal mask vented with anti-asphyxia valve-medium 1/ea
NIV042L NIV nasal mask vented with anti-asphyxia valve-large 1/ea
NIV044S NIV nasal mask nonvented with anti-asphyxia valve-small 1/ea
NIV044M NIV nasal mask nonvented with anti-asphyxia valve-medium 1/ea
NIV044L NIV nasal mask nonvented with anti-asphyxia valve-large 1/ea

Adjustable forehead rest for comfort and stability

All masks feature quick release strap
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High flow oxygen therapy and non-invasive ventilation	 NIV pediatric masks 

CareFusion MiniMe® pediatric nasal gel mask

MiniMe pediatric mask

Designed for children ages 2-12, the MiniMe mask features patented 
AIR° gel with Advanced Cushion Technology. The bendable wire in 
a flexible shell helps the instantly reshape to accommodate even the 
smallest of noses. The skin-soft gel cushion helps seal masks without 
irritating or indenting the face. 

Cat. no. Description Qty.

TMS-8004 MiniMe pediatric nasal NIV vented mask w/small 
headgear 1/ea

TMS-8003 MiniMe pediatric nasal NIV vented mask w/medium 
headgear 1/ea

TMS-8002 MiniMe pediatric nasal NIV vented mask w/large  
headgear 1/ea

TMS-923 MiniMe pediatric nasal NIV nonvented mask  
w/small headgear 1/ea

TMS-924 MiniMe pediatric nasal NIV nonvented mask  
w/medium headgear 1/ea

TMS-925 MiniMe pediatric nasal NIV nonvented mask  
w/large headgear 1/ea

TMS-89MMPXS MiniMe small headgear 1/ea
TMS-89MMPET MiniMe medium headgear 1/ea
TMS-89MM MiniMe large headgear 1/ea

CareFusion MiniMe2™ pediatric nasal gel mask

MiniMe2 pediatric mask

Designed for children ages 2-12, our MiniMe2 mask features our 
patented AIR° gel with Advanced Cushion Technology. With increased 
moldability, MiniMe2 provides your smallest patients the ultimate 
fit and maximum comfort. The Touchless Spacebar™ eliminates any 
contact with patient’s forehead.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

23995-001 MiniMe2 pediatric nasal NIV vented mask with  
headgear small/medium 1/ea

23996-001 MiniMe2 pediatric nasal NIV vented mask with  
headgear medium/large 1/ea

23997-001 MiniMe2 pediatric nasal nonvented NIV mask with 
headgear small/medium 1/ea

23998-001 MiniMe2 pediatric nasal nonvented NIV mask with 
headgear medium/large 1/ea

23999-001 MiniMe2 headgear small/medium 1/ea
24000-001 MiniMe2 headgear medium/large 1/ea

Give your patients the air they need.
Our extensive AirLife portfolio of respiratory system solutions empowers physicians and clinicians 
to achieve the highest quality of patient therapy. Whether your patients are ventilated or breathing .
on their own, AirLife consumables, along with a broad offering of products from our strategic 
partners, help address your cross-contamination concerns in today’s healthcare environment. Our 
respiratory system products also provide essential tools to drive efficiencies, maximize clinical goals .
and increase patient comfort.
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High flow oxygen therapy and non-invasive ventilation	 Cannulas and heated circuits

Intersurgical heated single limb circuitHigh flow oxygen therapy and  
non-invasive ventilation

ResMed AcuCare HFNC (high flow nasal cannula)

The ResMed AcuCare™ HFNC is built to allow clinicians to apply it to 
the patient in seconds. The dual-strap, stretch fabric headgear lets you  
move the straps apart to loosen, and bring them together to tighten.  
The innovative headgear-to-frame combination is designed to stay  
in place once applied, providing speed and stability for built-in success  
in high flow oxygen therapy.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

RSD23003 AcuCare adult high flow nasal cannula small 20/cs
RSD23004 AcuCare adult high flow nasal cannula medium 20/cs
RSD23005 AcuCare adult high flow nasal cannula large 20/cs

Fits in seconds | Stays in place | Enhances comfort

• � The dual-strap headgear sits snugly at the crown of the head

• � The frame stabilizes the cannula on the face, and �suits a wide 
range of individual facial profiles. 

• � From this stable platform, the prongs provide a contoured fit in 
the nares, ensuring patient comfort even at high flow rates. 

Cat. no. Description Qty.

ISG2026035 Single limb heated circuit with adapters 20/cs
ISG2026036 Single limb heated circuit with adapters and  

humidification chamber
7/cs

Intersurgical auto-fill humidification chamber

ISG2310030 Auto-fill chamber

Extensive research has enabled Intersurgical to develop a single 
use, auto-fill humidification chamber with many unique features 
that offer benefits and advantages over the competitor devices. 
The innovative chamber design has been refined to enhance 
performance and function while making it easier to use. The auto-
fill chamber establishes a fixed level of fluid within the chamber to 
maintain a constant system volume. This coupled with the strong 
polycarbonate body and non-compressible float design, ensures 
that adverse changes in system volume are reduced to a minimum. 
Features include a yellow float ring to better visualize water level 
and a protective covering around the edge of heated metal plate. 
The auto-fill chamber provides optimum humidity output without 
compromising the resistance to flow.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

ISG2310030 Auto-fill chamber complete with fill set and spike with a 
sealed cap

30/cs

22OD

22ID

22OD

22OD

22ID Temperature port

Humidification 
chamber

22ID

Temperature port

0.5m

1.6m

22mm single 
tube clip

Fast, 
intuitive fit
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High flow oxygen therapy and non-invasive ventilation	  NIV circuits

AirLife smooth bore respiratory circuits

003770 NPPV circuit

Our NPPV smooth bore respiratory circuits are designed to provide you 
with a universal, disposable ventilation circuit for all your noninvasive 
respiratory needs. Contents include:
•  72” smooth bore tube with an inline attached leak test
•  Adapter/exhalation port and port cap
•  96” pressure line tube
•  Tubing hanger
•  Hose clips
•  22 mm connector for nonvented mask applicator

Cat. no. Description Qty.

003769 Without respiratory filter 10/cs
003770 With respiratory filter 10/cs

AirLife 
respiratory 
products 
represent .
more than 
30 years of 
innovation.
AirLife respiratory products have been 
synonymous with quality, reliability 
and commitment for more than 30 
years. Our products are used in every 
aspect of respiratory treatment across 
the entire patient care continuum.

Look for AirLife respiratory products 
throughout this catalog as a symbol .
of our ongoing commitment to quality 
and value.
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Humidification active	  Heated circuits

Intersurgical Flextube™ heated wire breathing systems

Dual limb heated wire breathing circuit Single limb heated wire breathing circuit

Cat. no. Description Qty.

ISG2026030 Dual limb heated circuit with adapters 10/cs
ISG2026031 Dual limb heated circuit with adapters and humidification 

chamber
7/cs

Cat. no. Description Qty.

ISG2026035 Single limb heated circuit with adapters 20/cs
ISG2026036 Single limb heated circuit with adapters and humidification 

chamber
7/cs

Intersurgical breathing circuits have been designed to be compatible with the majority of humidifier base units found in intensive care areas. The  
coiled wire design offers an efficient method of transferring inspiratory and expiratory gases to the patient. Heated wire breathing systems require  
clear identification of the inspiratory and expiratory limbs to ensure correct orientation when connecting to the ventilator. Intersurgical breathing  
systems feature a green tint for the inspiratory limb and the expiratory limb is white. Systems are packaged ready for use, complete with 
Intersurgical high quality accessories. 

22OD/15 ID

22ID

22ID 22ID

22OD

22OD

1.6m Safety cap

Temperature port

MDI port

Humidification 
chamber

22ID

Temperature port

Accessories
0.5m

0.4m

Tube clips

22mm 
tube hanger

22ID

22ID

22ID

22OD

22OD

22ID

22OD

22OD

22ID Temperature port

Humidification 
chamber

22ID

Temperature port

0.5m

1.6m

22mm single 
tube clip

Coiled heated wire
For greater heat transfer

Yellow float ring:
Chamber includes yellow 
float ring for easier  
visualization of  
water level

Increased wall thickness
Improves thermal insulation

Shrouded heated plate cover
Minimizes risk of accidental burns 
when removing the chamber from 
the heater base

Flextube: color coded
To assist identification 
Green – Inspiratory 
White – Expiratory
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Humidification active	  Heated circuits

Key
	 D	 Dual limb heated.
	DS	 Dual limb - single heated.
	 S	 Single limb heated.
	 P	 Parallel “Y”.
	 Y	 Standard “Y”.

Code

D=Dual heat 
DS=Dual- 
single heat  
S=Single limb 

Circuit 
length Humidifiers Heater wire 

adapter WYE style Temp probe Exh valve Pressure lines Dry gas line Exp limb  
H2O trap Elbow Omni-Flex™ 

connector

RT500-853 D 5’ MR850 
MR730

900MR805 
900MR900 Y 900MR869 

900MR569 • •

RT507-853 D 5’ MR850 
MR730

900MR805 
900MR900 Y 900MR869 

900MR569 • •

RT600-850 S 6’ MR850 
MR730

900MR806 
900MR901 N/A 900MR869 

900MR569  •  

RT607-853 D 6’ MR850 
MR730

900MR805 
900MR900 Y 900MR869 

900MR569 • •

RT607-854 DS 6’ MR850 
MR730

900MR806 
900MR901 Y 900MR869 

900MR569  • • 
(5276) •

RT609-855 S 6’ MR850 
MR730

900MR806 
900MR901 N/A 900MR869 

900MR569 • • (1⁄8 and 3⁄16) •   •

AirLife® circuits: Adult parallel wire
All circuits are made with corrugated tubing and have a temperature 
probe tee and inspiratory and expiratory limbs that disconnect at the 
“Y”. Circuits contain hose clips.

All circuits are designed exclusively for use with Fisher & Paykel 
Healthcare Humidifiers MR850, MR730 and HC500, and come  
with parallel wires. Circuits come assembled and ready to use.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

RT500-853 Adult 5’ dual heated circuit with 1 “Y” port 20/cs
RT507-853 Adult 5’ dual heated circuit with 2 “Y” ports 20/cs
RT510-853 Adult 5’ dual heated circuit with 1 “Y” port 20/cs
RT600-850 Adult 6’ heated single limb circuit 20/cs
RT607-853 Adult 6’ dual heated circuit with 2 “Y” ports 20/cs
RT607-854 Adult 6’ heated single limb circuit with 2 “Y” ports 20/cs
RT609-855 Adult 6’ heated single limb circuit 20/cs

Code

D=Dual heat 
DS=Dual- 
single heat  
S=Single limb 

Circuit length Humidifiers Heater wire 
adapter WYE style Temp probe Pressure line Dry gas line Omni-Flex™ 

connector

RT409-852 D 4 ft MR850 MR730 900MR805 
900MR900 Y 900MR869 

900MR569 • (1⁄4 and 1⁄8) • •

RT509-852 D 5 ft MR850 MR730 900MR805 
900MR900 Y 900MR869 

900MR569 • (1⁄4 and 1⁄8) • •

Key
	 D	 Dual limb heated.
	DS	 Dual limb - single heated.
	 S	 Single limb heated.
	 P	 Parallel “Y”.
	 Y	 Standard “Y”

AirLife circuits: Pediatric parallel wire
Circuits are made with corrugated tubing with a temperature probe 
tee and inspiratory and expiratory limbs that disconnect at the “Y.” 

All circuits are designed exclusively for use with Fisher & Paykel 
Healthcare Humidifiers MR850, MR730 amd HC500, and come with 
parallel wires.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

RT409-852 Ped 4’ dual heated circuit 20/cs
RT509-852 Ped 5’ dual heated circuit 20/cs

Our active humidification product portfolio is expanding
View our e-catalog for the most up-to-date selection of products. 
Visit CareFusion.com/ALcatalog today

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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Humidification active	  Humidification chamber and sterile water

Intersurgical auto-fill humidification chamber

ISG2310030 Auto-fill chamber

Extensive research has enabled Intersurgical to develop a single 
use, auto-fill humidification chamber with many unique features 
that offer benefits and advantages over competitor devices. The 
innovative chamber design has been refined to enhance performance 
and function while making it easier to use. The auto-fill chamber 
establishes a fixed level of fluid within the chamber to maintain a 
constant system volume. This, coupled with the strong polycarbonate 
body and non-compressible float design, ensures that adverse 
changes in system volume are reduced to a minimum. Features include 
a yellow float ring to better visualize water level and a protective 
covering around the edge of the heated metal plate. The auto-fill 
chamber provides optimum humidity output without compromising 
the resistance to flow. 

Cat. no. Description Qty.

ISG2310030 Auto-fill chamber complete with fill set and spike with a 
sealed cap 30/cs

AirLife sterile water in flexible containers

2D0735X (left) and 2D0737 (right)

The closed system design of these flexible sterile water bags helps 
minimize the possibility of contamination to your patients. When 
solution bags are attached to the appropriate feed sets, replenishing 
empty nebulizers and refilling chambers are simplified. The easy  
one-step set-up offers convenience and reduces patient interruptions. 
These bags contain sterile water for inhalation, USP, and are available 
in two sizes: 1,000 and 2,000 mL.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2D0735X 1,000 mL 14/cs
2D0737 2,000 mL 6/cs

AirLife sterile water in hanging bottle containers

Solution

CHB0010 (left) and CHB0020 (right)

The closed system design of these hanging bottles helps minimize 
the possibility of contamination to your patients. When sterile water 
hanging bottles are attached to the appropriate feed sets, replenishing 
empty nebulizers and refilling chambers is simplified. The easy one-step 
set-up offers convenience and helps reduce patient interruptions. The 
sterile water hanging bottles contain sterile water for inhalation, USP, 
and are available in two sizes: 1,000 and 2,000 mL.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

CHB0010 Water for inhalation with spikable cap and hanger 1000 mL 12/cs
CHB0020 Water for inhalation with spikable cap and hanger 2000 mL 8/cs

Maxtec SmartStack IV stand

The SmartStack IV stand is a specially designed pole base made from 
100% cast aluminum, providing extra stand support and durability. Its 
patented design will stack neatly with other bases of its kind, allowing 
for extra storage space, a more organized facility and easy transporta-
tion of multiple stands all at once.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

R100P49001 SmartStack Premium IV stand 1/ea
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AirLife HME's and HMEF's
These Heat and Moisture Exchangers (HMEs) and Filtered Heat and Moisture Exchangers (HMEFs) capture the patient’s exhaled heat and moisture 
and return them in the inspired gas. Small and compact, they are lightweight, provide low resistance to flow and are specially treated to provide 
bacteriostatic and hygroscopic (HCH) benefits. Select either the large volume or small volume models depending on tidal volume requirements.

Cat. no. Description Connection Qty.

HME-Heat and moisture exchangers
003003 HME large volume 15 mm male, 15/22 mm female/male 50/cs

4000-I HME large volume with adult 
Omni-Flex™ Omni-Flex™ connector 50/cs

003010 HME large volume with gas 
sampling port and 6" flextube 15 mm ISO male for Y-piece; 15 mm female for tube; standard luer lock port for gas sampling at dry side 20/cs

003004 HME small volume 15 mm male, 15/22 mm female/male 50/cs

4001-I HME small volume with  
pediatric Omni-Flex Omni-Flex connector 50/cs

003014 HME adult trach with suction 
port 15 mm female for trach tube 50/cs

003011 HME infant 15 mm ISO male for Y-piece; 15 mm female for tube 50/cs
HMEF-Filtered heat and moisture exchangers

003005 HMEF large volume with gas 
sampling port

15/22 mm ISO male/female for Y-piece; 15/22 mm ISO female/male for tube, face mask, closed suctioning system; standard luer 
lock port for gas sampling at dry and filtered side 25/cs

003006 HMEF small volume with gas 
sampling port

15/22 mm ISO male/female for Y-piece; 15/22 mm ISO female/male for tube, face mask, closed suctioning system; standard luer 
lock port for gas sampling at dry and filtered side 50/cs

003007 HMEF HEPA large volume with 
gas sampling port

15 mm ISO male for Y-piece; 15/22 mm ISO female/male for tube, face mask, closed suctioning system; standard luer lock port 
for gas sampling at dry and filtered side 20/cs

003009 HMEF large volume with gas 
sampling port and 6" flextube

15/22 mm ISO male/female for Y-piece; 15 mm female for tube, face mask, closed suctioning system; standard luer lock port for 
gas sampling at dry and filtered side 15/cs

Caption ID Cat. no. Tidal volumes Dead space Weight Humidification efficiency Filter efficiency Flow resistance

HME-Heat and moisture exchangers

A. 003003 150–1,250 mL 31 mL 13 g 500 mL/35 mg H2O/L n/a 0.5 L/s 1.0 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 2.5 cmH2O

B. 003004 80–600 mL 21 mL 8 g 500 mL/30.0 mg H2O/L n/a 0.5 L/s 0.8 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 2.4 cmH2O

C. 003010 250–1,500 mL 60 mL 22 g 500 mL/32.3 mg H2O/L n/a
0.5 L/s 0.9 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 2.5 cmH2O 
1.5 L/s 3.5 cmH2O

D. 003011 5–50 mL 2 mL (3 mL 
spontaneous) 2 g 50 mL/31.5 mg H2O/L n/a 0.25 L/s 1.1 cmH2O

E. 003014 n/a 16 mL 6 g 500 mL/25.5 mg H2O/L n/a
0.5 L/s 0.13 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 0.29 cmH2O 
1.5 L/s 0.45 cmH2O

HMEF-Filtered heat and moisture exchangers

F. 003005 200–1,250 mL 59 mL 38 g 500 mL/33 mg H2O/L BFE, mil 99.999%  
VFE, mil 99.98%

0.5 L/s 0.9 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 2.1 cmH2O 
1.5 L/s 3.9 cmH2O

G. 003006 70–600 mL 22 mL 17 g 500 mL/30.3 mg H2O/L BFE, mil 99.999%  
VFE, mil 99.99%

9 L/s 0.5 cmH2O 
15 L/s 1.0 cmH2O 
30 L/s 2.0 cmH2O

H. 003007 250–1,250 mL 95 mL 43 g 500 mL/35 mg H2O/L
BFE, mil > 99.9999% VFE, 
mil 99.99993%  
at 0.3 m 99.997%

0.5 L/s 1.6 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 3.3 cmH2O 
1.5 L/s 5.5 cmH2O

I. 003009 300–1,250 mL 80 mL 46 g 500 mL/33 mg H2O/L BFE, mil 99.999% 
VFE, mil 99.98%

0.5 L/s 1.0 cmH2O 
1.0 L/s 2.7 cmH2O 
1.5 L/s 5.1 cmH2O

Change frequency: 24 hours

Heat and moisture exchangers performance specifications

Humidification passive	 HME and HMEF's
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HME-Heat and moisture exchangers

	 	
A. 003003 HME	 4000-I HME with adult Omni-Flex connector	 B. 003004 HME

	 	
C. 003010 HME	 4001-I HME with pediatric Omni-Flex connector	 D. 003011 HME

	
E. 003014 HME

HMEF-Filtered heat and moisture exchangers

	 	
F. 003005 HMEF	 G. 003006 HMEF	 H. 003007 HMEF

I. 003009 HMEF

Humidification passive	 HME and HMEF's
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Humidification passive	 HME's

AirLife® Edith HMEs
AirLife Edith heat and moisture exchangers meet the HME 
requirements for adult and pediatric patients in the OR, intensive 
care unit and other respiratory care environments. The Edith Trach 
was specially designed to support tracheostomized patients, allowing 
spontaneously breathing patients to benefit from heat and moisture 
conservation.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

557056200 HME EDITH 500 30/cs
557055200 HME EDITH 1000 30/cs
557057200 HME EDITH 1500 30/cs
557044500 HME EDITH 1500 with flex tube 25/cs
557085000 HME EDITH 1500 Memoflex tube 80/cs
557005000 HME EDITH TRACH 40/cs

Caption 
ID Cat. No. Description

Tidal  
Volumes (mL)

Dead 
Space 
(mL)

Weight 
(g)

Moisture Output  
(mg H2O/L) 
Measures at VT (mL)

Moisture Loss 
(mg H2O/L) 
Measures at VT 
(mL)

Pressure Drop  
(kPa/cmH2O) 
Measures at VT (mL)

Patient 
Connection 
(mm)

Machine 
Connection 
(mm)

A. 557056200 Edith 500 HME 70-500 17 6 321/301 
250/500

5.51/7.51 
250/500

0.08/0.81 (30 L/min) 
0.2/2.011 (60 L/min) 15M/15F 15F

B. 557055200 Edith 1000 HME 110-1000 28 8 301/291 
750/1000

7.51/8.51 
750/1000

0.01/1.01 (30 L/min) 
0.25/2.51 (60 L/min) 15M/15F 15F

C. 557057200 Edith 1500 HME 150-1500 38 9 31.51/30.51 
750/1000

6.01/7.01 
750/1000

0.01/1.01 (30 L/min)  
0.25/2.51 (60 L/min) 15M/15F 15F

D. 557044500 Edith 1500 Flex 150-1500 90 20 33.51/32.51 

750/1000
4.01/5.01 
750/1000

0.05/1.51 (30 L/min) 
0.14/1.41 (60 L/min) 15F 22F

E. 557085000 Edith 1500 Memoflex 150-1500 90 20 33.51/32.51 

750/1000
4.01/5.01 
750/1000

0.05/1.51 (30 L/min) 
0.14/1.41 (60 L/min) 15F 22F

F. 557005000 Edith Trach 60-1000 16 6 242 
500

13.52 
500 0.02/2.21 (60 L/min) 15F n/a

Change frequency: 24 hours
1 �Measured according to stand ISO 9360:2000.
2 �Moisture loss is determined using dry gas (not room air). These products are in conformity with the relevant provisions of the Council Directive 93/42/EEC, concerning medical 
devices, Annex I - Essential Requirements.

Specifications

A. 557056200 HME B. 557055200 HME C. 557057200 HME D. 557044500 HME E. 557085000 HME F. 557005000 Trach HME
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Humidification passive	 Bypass HME and HMEF's

003020 
AirLife Nonfiltered BHME

003021 
AirLife Filtered BHME

Tidal volumes 250–1,250 mL 250–1,250 mL

Weight 43 g 44 g

Dead space 68 mL 68 mL

Moisture loss

250 mL = 9.1 mg H2O/L
500 mL = 10.6 mg H2O/L
750 mL = 12.9 mg H2O/L
1,000 mL = 14.3 mg H2O/L
1,250 mL = 14.9 mg H2O/L

250 mL = 8.7 mg H2O/L
500 mL = 11.1 mg H2O/L
750 mL = 12.9 mg H2O/L
1,000 mL = 14.7 mg H2O/L
1,250 mL = 15.7 mg H2O/L

Moisture output

250 mL = 35.0 mg H2O/L
500 mL = 33.5 mg H2O/L
750 mL = 31.2 mg H2O/L
1,000 mL = 29.8 mg H2O/L
1,250 mL = 29.2 mg H2O/L

250 mL = 35.4 mg H2O/L
500 mL = 33.0 mg H2O/L
750 mL = 31.2 mg H2O/L
1,000 mL = 29.4 mg H2O/L
1,250 mL = 28.4 mg H2O/L

Resistance before 
use

Flow at 0.5 L/sec = 0.6 cmH2O
Flow at 1.0 L/sec = 1.6 cmH2O
Flow at 1.5 L/sec = 3.3 cmH2O

Flow at 0.5 L/sec = 1.3 cmH2O
Flow at 1.0 L/sec = 3.3 cmH2O
Flow at 1.5 L/sec = 6.1 cmH2O

Resistance  
after use

Flow at 0.5 L/sec = 0.7 cmH2O
Flow at 1.0 L/sec = 2.0 cmH2O
Flow at 1.5 L/sec = 4.5 cmH2O

Flow at 0.5 L/sec = 1.5 cmH2O
Flow at 1.0 L/sec = 4.0 cmH2O
Flow at 1.5 L/sec = 6.0 cmH2O

003020 
AirLife Noniltered BHME

003021 
AirLife Filtered BHME

Filtration  
efficiency n/a

BFE= 99.999% 
VFE= 99.99% 
NaCl= 95%

Recommended  
change out 24 hours 24 hours

Connections
15 mm ISO male connector for Y piece 
15/22 mm ISO female/male connector for ET tube,  
closed suctioning system, etc.

Gas leakage 0 cc/min at 7 kPa (71 cmH2O) 0 cc/min at 7 kPa (71 cmH2O)

Compliance 0.68 mL/kPa at 7 kPa (71 cmH2O) 0.68 mL/kPa at 7 kPa (71 cmH2O)

MR conditional

Field strength = 3 – Tesla or less 
Spatial gradient = 720 Gauss/cm or less 
Radio frequency (RF) field = 128 MHz 
Specific absorption rate = 2.9 W/kg

Packaging 25 units per case 25 units per case

Change frequency: 24 hours

AirLife BHME humidifiers

Optional filter helps minimize the 
risk of respiratory complications and 
reduces chance of cross-contamination.

Aerosol mode

Gate open

Lever down
Aerosol mode

HME mode

Lever up

Gate closed

HME mode

Bypass lever position and clear visual indicators ensure gate engagement.

AirLife Bypass HME
AirLife Bypass HME (BHME) technology delivers aerosolized medication treatments without breaking the ventilator circuit. Easy one-handed 
operation allows bypass engagement for simple medication delivery set-up. The bypass lever position and clear visual indicators help identify  
gate engagement. The filtered BHME helps minimize the risk of respiratory complications and reduces the risk of cross-contamination.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

003020 AirLife non-filtered bypass HME 25/cs 
003021 AirLife filtered bypass HME 25/cs 
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AirLife HMEF's (formerly Vital Signs)

AirLife HMEF's

AirLife heat and moisture exchangers with filters (HMEFs) meet filtration 
requirements for adult and pediatric applications in the operating 
room, intensive care unit and other respiratory care environments.

Caption ID Cat. No.

Tidal 
Volume 
(mL)

Dead 
Space 
(mL)

Weight 
(g)

Moisture Output 
(mg H2O/L) 
Measures at VT 
(mL)

Moisture Loss 
(mg H2O/L) 
Measures at VT 
(mL)

Pressure Drop 
(kPa/cmH2O) 
Measures at VT 
(mL)

Gas 
Sampling 
Port

Patient 
Connection 
(mm)

Machine 
Connection 
(mm)

Filtration 
Efficiency 
Bacterial/Viral 
(%)

A. 557070100 300-1000 77 24 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) • 15M/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.99

B. 557070500 120-500 30 15 31/30  
250/500

6.5/7.5  
250/500

0.15 (1.5)     0.33 
(3.3) 15F/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.98

C. M1004132 120-750 34 17 32/30/27 
250/500/750

5.5/7.5/10.5 
250/500/750

0.09 (0.9)     0.22 
(2.2) • 15M/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.98

D. M1010534 300-1000 77 24 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) • 15M/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.99

E. M1010538 120-750 34 17 32/30/27 
250/500/750

5.5/7.5/10.5 
250/500/750

0.09 (0.9)     0.22 
(2.2) • 15M/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.98

F. M1038637 300-1000 77 24 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) 15M/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.99

G. M1038639 120-750 34 17 32/30/27 
250/500/750

5.5/7.5/10.5 
250/500/750

0.09 (0.9)     0.22 
(2.2) 15M/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.98

H. 8004231 60-500 21 14 31/27  
250/500

6.5/10.5  
250/500

0.14 (1.4)     0.32 
(3.2) 15F/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.98

HMEF's with Flex

n/a 557019500 300-1000 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) 99.9999/99.99

n/a 557070700 120-500 31/30  
250/500

6.5/7.5  
250/500

0.15 (1.5)     0.33 
(3.3) 99.9999/99.98

I. 557071500 300-1000 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) • 99.9999/99.99

n/a 557071600 300-1000 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) 99.9999/99.99

n/a 557085500 300-1000 33/32/30 
500/750/1000

4.5/5.5/7.5 
500/750/1000

0.10 (1.0)     0.23 
(2.3) 99.9999/99.99

J. M1005260 120-750 31/30  
250/500

6.5/7.5  
250/500

0.15 (1.5)     0.33 
(3.3) 99.9999/99.98

Change frequency: 24 hours

Caption ID Cat. No. Description Qty.

A. 557070100 HMEF 1000/S with gas sampling port 50
B. 557070500 HMEF 500 with gas sampling port 40
C. M1004132 HMEF 750/S with gas sampling port 50

D. M1010534 HMEF 1000/S with gas sampling port and  
angled connection 50

E. M1010538 HMEF 750/S with gas sampling port and  
angled connection 50

F. M1038637 HMEF 1000 50
G. M1038639 HMEF 750 50
H. 8004231 HMEF Mini 50
HMEF's with Flex
n/a 557019500 HMEF 1000 with flex tube and swivel 30
n/a 557070700 HMEF 500 with flex tube and gas sampling port 60
I. 557071500 HMEF 1000 with flex tube and gas sampling port 30
n/a 557071600 HMEF 1000 with flex tube 30
n/a 557085500 HMEF 1000 with Memoflex tube 40
J. M1005260 HMEF 750 with Memoflex tube 50

Humidification passive	 HMEF's
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Humidification passive	 HMEF's

	 	
A. 557070100 HMEF	 B. 557070500 HMEF	 C. M1004132 HMEF

	 	
D. M1010534 HMEF and E. M1010538 HMEF	 F. M1038637 HMEF	 G. M1038639 HMEF

	 	
H. 8004231 HMEF	 I. 557071500 HMEF	 J. M1005260 HMEF
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Humidification passive	 HME's and filters

AirLife HME's and filters (formerly Vital Signs)
AirLife's family of HME's and filters offer options for every setting in your facility. They are designed to provide high humidification with 
bacterial/viral filtration for adult and pediatric patients.

Cat No Description Qty

Bacterial/viral filters
303EU Filter 50/cs
303HEPA HEPA filter 50/cs
HME-Heat and moisture exchangers
5701EU Adult/pediatric heat and moisture exchanger 50/cs
5702EU Adult heat and moisture exchanger 50/cs
5704EU Neonatal heat and moisture exchanger 50/cs
5705 Tracheostomy heat and moisture exchanger 50/cs
5706 Tracheostomy heat and moisture exchanger with suction port 50/cs
5722EU Adult heat and moisture exchanger with flex tube 50/cs

Caption ID Cat. No.
Tidal volume  
(mL)

Dead Space 
(mL) Weight (g)

Resistance 
(cmH2O)

Moisture output 
(mgH2O/L) 

Patient 
Connection 
(mm)

Machine 
Connection 
(mm)

Filtration Efficiency1 
Bacterial/Viral (%)

Bacterial/viral filters

A. 303EU n/a 30 16 1.8 @ 60 Lpm n/a 22F 22M/15F 99.9/99.8

B. 303HEPA n/a 30 16 2.2 @ 60 Lpm n/a 22F 22M/15F 99.9/99.8

HME-Heat and moisture exchangers

C. 5701EU 100-1200 30 13 1.0 @ 30 Lpm >29 @ 31°C 22M/15F 15M n/a

D. 5723EU 90-1000 30 13 <1.5 @ 60 Lpm >29 @ 31°C 22M/15F 15M n/a

E. 5702EU 150-1500 46 18 1.0 @ 30 Lpm >29 @ 31°C 22M/15F 15M n/a

F. 5722EU 150-1500 46 18 1.9 @ 60 Lpm >29 @ 31°C 22M/15F 15M n/a

G. 5704EU 5-50 <5 2 1.0 @ 5 Lpm >29 @ 31°C 15F 15M n/a

H. 5706/5705 <40 14 6 1.0 @ 30 Lpm >29 @ 31°C 15F n/a n/a
1 Measured by the method of Nelson Laboratories, Inc., USA. Records on file

Specifications
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Humidification passive	 HME's and filters

	 	
A/B. 303EU and 303HEPA Filters	 C/D. 5701EU HME and 5723EU HME shown w/o flex	 E/F. 5702EU HME and 5722EU HME shown w/o flex

	 	
G. 5704EU Neonatal HME	 H. 5705 and 5706 Trach HME available with or without  
	 suction port	

Give your patients the air they need.
Our extensive AirLife portfolio of respiratory system solutions empowers physicians and clinicians 
to achieve the highest quality of patient therapy. Whether your patients are ventilated or breathing .
on their own, AirLife consumables, along with a broad offering of products from our strategic 
partners, help address your cross-contamination concerns in today’s healthcare environment. Our 
respiratory system products also provide essential tools to drive efficiencies, maximize clinical goals .
and increase patient comfort.
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AirLife nonconductive bacterial/
viral-retentive filter

Filter 001851

AirLife disposable respiratory filter is designed to trap bacteria and 
viral particles by electrostatic attraction and its dense makeup. Small, 
lightweight and translucent, our hydrophobic filter resists moisture 
and offers easy visualization of water buildup.

Specifications
Bacterial filtration

efficiency (BFE)	 99.9%
Viral filtration

efficiency (VFE)	 99.7%
Flow resistance

At 1.0 L/sec	 0.54 cmH2O
At 1.0 L/sec after 48 hrs	 0.90 cmH2O

Compressible volume	 43 mL

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001851 Nonconductive bacterial/viral-retentive 50/cs
Change frequency: 24 hours

AirLife HEPA filter

HEPA filter 001852

Our AirLife HEPA filter offers low flow resistance and high-efficiency 
particulate air (HEPA) filtration to enable your patient to breathe  
easier. It is a nonconductive hydrophobic HEPA filter with 22/15 mm 
male/female and 22 mm female ASTM conical connectors and 
a transparent housing that allows visualization of secretion 
accumulation or potential occlusions.

Specifications
Bacterial filtration 

efficiency (BFE)	 99.9999+%
Viral filtration 

efficiency (VFE)	 99.9999+%
DOP filtration efficiency	 99.998% (0.3 µ particles)
Flow resistance

At 0.5 L/sec	 0.4 cmH2O
At 1.0 L/sec	 0.9 cmH2O
At 1.0 L/sec after 24 hr	 1.2 cmH2O
At 1.0 L/sec after 48 hr	 1.7 cmH2O

Compressible volume	 84 mL
Weight	 45 g

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001852 AirLife HEPA filter 20/cs
Change frequency: 24 hours

AirLife filters for small bore tubing

Small bore tubing filters 305EU and 311EU

Cat. no. Description Qty.

305EU Oxygard filter for pressures less than 25psi 50
311EU Hydrogard filter 50

AirLife high-efficiency respiratory filter 
with diffuser

High-efficiency filter 001853

Our AirLife high-efficiency filter is made of hydrophobic polypropylene 
and has 22/15 mm male/female and 22 mm female ISO connectors.

Specifications
Bacterial filtration 

efficiency (BFE)	 99.999+%
Viral filtration efficiency	 99.999+%
NaCl filtration efficiency	 99.8%
Flow resistance

At 0.5 L/sec	 1.2 cmH2O
At 1.0 L/sec	 2.8 cmH2O

Compressible volume	 59 mL

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001853 AirLife high-efficiency respiratory filter with diffuser 50/cs
Change frequency: 48 hours

Humidification passive	 Filters



47

Humidification passive	 Filters

AirLife Uni-Filters
Disposable bacterial/viral filters provide highly efficient protection against various types of microorganisms present in breathing circuits.  
These filters reduce the transfer of bacteria and viruses among patients, personnel and equipment. Uni-Filters use electrostatic means to  
capture harmful submicron particles, while its hydrophobic membranes repel humidity from the filter medium. The transparent housing  
allows visualization of humidity or secretions within filter.

Cat No Description Qty

557021200 Uni-Filter 45/cs
557022500 Uni-Filter with gas sampling port 60/cs
M1003346 Uni-Filter Junior 50/cs
M1003345 Mini-Filter with gas sampling port 50/cs
8570230 Uni-Filter with gas sampling port and Memoflex tube 50/cs

Specifications

Caption 
ID Cat. No.

Dead 
Space 
(mL)

Weight 
(g)

Pressure Drop2 
(kPa/cmH2O) @ 30Lpm

Pressure Drop2 
(kPa/cmH2O) @ 60Lpm Gas Sampling Port

Patient 
Connection (mm)

Machine 
Connection (mm)

Filtration Efficiency1 
Bacterial/Viral (%)

A. 557021200 60 27 0.04/0.4 0.08/0.8 n/a 15F/22M 22F 99.98/99.9

B. 557022500 35 16 0.07/0.7 0.19/1.9 luer 15F/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.999

C. M1003346 35 16 0.08/0.8 0.22/2.2 n/a 15F/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.999

D. M1003345 22 14 0.14/1.4 0.32/3.2 luer 15F/22M 15M/22F 99.9999/99.999

n/a 8570230   0.07/0.7 0.19/1.9 luer 15F/22M 15F 99.9999/99.999
1 Measured by the method of Nelson Laboratories, Inc., USA. Records on file
2 Measured according to standard ISO 9360:2000
 Storage temperature: -30°C / -22°F to +40°C / +104°F. Shelf life: maximum 2 years. Expiration date printed on packaging.
 These products are in conformity with the relevant provisions of the Council Directive 93/42/EED, concerning medical devices, Annex 1-Essential Requirements

	
A. 557021200 Uni-Filter	 B. 557022500 Uni-Filter

	
C. M1003346 Uni-Filter 	 D. M1003345 Mini-Filter
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Humidification passive	 Circuits non-heated

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001790 63" segmented inspiratory corrugated tube with water trap in line 24" from ported patient “Y,” segmented expiratory tube has water trap at 24" from “Y” 
with humidifier adapter connector and circuit hanger 6/cs

001793 Two 6' flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector and tube hanger 6/cs
001794 Two 6' flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector, tube hanger and 1/4" pressure sensing line 6/cs

0P1775 Two 72" flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient parallel “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector, inspiratory connector, angled temp port with plug at distal 
limb and tube hanger 10/cs

0P1776 Two 72" flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient parallel “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector, inspiratory connector, angled temp port with plug at distal 
limb, tube hanger and 1/4" and 1/8" pressure sensing lines 10/cs

0Y1777 Two 72" flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector, inspiratory connector, angled temp port with plug at distal limb, 
tube hanger, 1/4" and 1/8" pressure sensing lines and valved tee 10/cs

0Y1778 Two 72" flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector, inspiratory connector, angled temp port with plug at distal limb and 
tube hanger 10/cs

0Y1779 Two 72" flexible corrugated tubes, ported patient “Y” with port plugs, elbow connector, inspiratory connector, angled temp port with plug at distal limb, 
tube hanger and 1/4" and 1/8" pressuring sensing lines 10/cs

0Y3770 72" adult segmented tubing, polypropylene “Y” with temperature and pressure sensing ports with caps, tube holder, hose clips, external exhalation valve,  
exhalation drive line and expiratory spirometer adapter, 1/4" pressure line and angled, capped temperature port connector on inspiratory limb 10/cs

0P1775

0Y1777

0Y1779

0P1776

0Y1778

0Y3770

AirLife adult dual-limb ventilator circuits, may be used with MR850, MR700 and MR600 Series heaters
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Humidification passive	 Circuits non-heated

AirLife adult single-limb portable ventilator circuits

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001795 5 ft single limb, 6" patient tube, 1/8" ID pressure line, silicone diaphragm exhalation valve 10/cs
003760 7 ft single limb, 6" patient tube, 1/8" ID pressure line and pressure port cap, polyisoprene diaphragm exhalation valve 15/cs
003762 7 ft single limb, 6" patient tube, 3/16" ID pressure line, polyisoprene diaphragm exhalation valve 15/cs
003764 7 ft single limb, 6" patient tube, 1/8" and 1/4" pressure lines, silicone diaphragm exhalation valve 15/cs

AirLife pediatric non-heated circuits

Cat. no. Description Qty.

1206-701 4 ft dual limb with dry gas and pressure lines, parallel wye, water trap and Omni-Flex adapter 20/cs
9076-701 4 ft dual limb with dry gas and pressure lines, standard wye, water trap and Omni-Flex adapter 20/cs
6833-701 6 ft dual limb with dry gas 2 pressure lines, standard wye, exhalation valve, water trap and Omni-Flex adapter 20/cs
6949-701 6 ft single limb with dry gas 2 pressure lines, standard wye, exhalation valve and water trap 20/cs

AirLife infant non-heated circuits

Cat. no. Description Qty.

6800-503 4 ft dual limb dry gas and 2 pressure lines, standard wye, water trap and Omni-Flex adapter 30/cs
0260-503 4 ft dual limb with pressure line, standard wye 30/cs

5599-503 5 ft dual limb with pressure line, standard wye 30/cs

AirLife IPPB circuits
AirLife IPPB universal manifolds are compatible with Bird®, Puritan Bennett® and other commonly used IPPB devices. They feature a silicone diaphragm 
inside a retainer cap that can be turned to direct exhaled air away from the therapist and patient. All include 39” (22 mm ID) tubing, two supply lines, 
6” (22 mm ID) flextube and mouthpiece.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001608 With 360° baffled nebulizer for small particle size 50/cs
001628 With 120° baffled Quick-Neb™ right angle nebulizer 50/cs

001795

003760

003762

003764
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Humidification passive	 Circuit accessories

AirLife ventilator monitoring adapter circuit

AirLife ventilator monitoring adapter circuit 001504

Our circuit is a flexible, single-patient-use, one-way valving system 
designed for pulmonary function measurements, such as tidal or 
minute volume, vital capacity and negative inspiratory force. Circuit 
comes with a U/Adapt-It™ adapter with 15 mm ID base, 6” flextube, 
two one-way valves, an oxygen tube connector, a 22 mm OD tube 
adapter and a 22 mm ID/15 mm ID adapter.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001504 Ventilator monitoring adapter circuit 50/cs

AirLife disposable thermometers

AirLife disposable liquid crystal thermometer 001955

The AirLife TempO2 I™ and TempO2 II™ systems offer a multitude 
of thermometer configurations, both liquid column and liquid 
crystal, designed for all applications and to meet most temperature 
monitoring situations.

Liquid column thermometers may be used with most ventilator 
manifolds and heated aerosol set-ups. The small tapered end will  
fit most ported straight adapters and patient “Y” adapters, or its  
15 mm OD circumference may be inserted into any standard tee 
adapter. Readout is provided in both Fahrenheit and Celsius.

Liquid crystal thermometers produce a direct digital readout that 
can be placed in the inspirator limb of the patient circuit. They have 
a Celsius scale of 20° to 42° with a convenient Fahrenheit conversion 
table alongside. Temperature is determined by using the three-color 
readout bands. Green means temperature is exact, tan means it is 
slightly higher, and blue means it is slightly lower.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

TempO2 I Liquid column thermometers
001950 Thermometer only 50/cs
001951 With 004086 U/Adapt-It connector, both arms 22 mm ( 7/8") OD 50/cs

001952 With 004084 U/Adapt-It connector, one arm 22 mm ( 7/8") OD 
and one arm 22 mm ( 7/8") ID 50/cs

TempO2 II Liquid crystal thermometer
001955 With two 22 mm OD adapters 50/cs

AirLife connectors for Omni-Flex™ systems

	
AirLife pediatric connector 3215	 AirLife adult connector 3222

Our AirLife connectors for Omni-Flex systems provide an additional 
length of tubing for your ventilator circuit for increased flexibility and 
mobility. Connect between a patient’s endotracheal or tracheostomy 
tube and ventilator circuit wye connection or HME. Connectors 
expand from 5 to 6.5 cm.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

3215 Pediatric, 15 mm OD x 15mm ID 50/cs
3222 Adult, 15 mm OD x 22mm OD 50/cs

AirLife disposable water traps

	
Water trap 001860	 Water traps left 5275P, right 5276

Our water traps are for use with 22 mm tubing.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

5276 4" flexible tube and clamp 50/cs
5275P Twist valve 50/cs
001860 Self-sealing 50/cs
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Humidification passive	 Circuit accessories

AirLife infant nebulizer tees

	  
Infant neb tee 5900-504	 Infant neb tee with cap 5903-504 
packaged with MistyMax 10 
medication nebulizer

Our AirLife infant nebulizer tees can be used to convert an adult 
nebulizer for infant use. They are clean and ready to use.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

5900-504 Infant nebulizer tee with MistyMax10 nebulizer 30/cs 
5903-504 Infant nebulizer tee with cap 30/cs 

Southmedic MDI adapter

MDI in-line adapter

The Southmedic MDI adapter is compatible with both plastic and 
metal canister stems and is equipped with an attached tether strap. 
It is designed to operate with or without dosage counters. These 
adapters do not contain natural rubber latex or phthalates such  
as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

SMDIA-1000 22MM ID X Nozzle facing 22mm OD 25/cs
SMDIA-1100 22MM OD X Nozzle facing 22mm ID 25/cs
SMDIA-1200 22MM OD X Nozzle facing 22mm OD 25/cs
SMDIA-1300 15MM OD X Nozzle facing 15mm ID 25/cs

AirLife valved tee adapters

Valved tee adapter 002058 shown in use

Valved tee adapters 002058, 002060, 002061

Our valved tee adapters make it easy to deliver aerosolized medication 
to your ventilator patients. Used in conjunction with a nebulizer, the 
valved tee adapter offers a safe and convenient way to introduce 
medication into the circuit.

Unlike other tee adapters that require time-consuming and potentially 
hazardous breaks in the system, the valved tee adapter becomes a 
permanent part of the ventilator circuit. Its spring-loaded valve opens 
and closes the circuit during nebulizer insertion and removal.

Because the adapter maintains a closed system, the risk of condensate 
being accidently sprayed into the air is greatly reduced. Choose from 
three sizes for placement at different locations in the circuit. The 
adapter is sold with the spring loaded valve and cap, and includes  
the 18 mm base.

Cat. no. Connection Qty.

002058 15 mm ID x 15 mm OD 30/cs
002060 22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 30/cs
002061 22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 30/cs
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AirLife® infant care consumables guide

Product Description Part no. GE compatible equipment

Infant skin temperature probes For use with GE Giraffe™, Panda™ and Omnibed™ systems Warmers–Panda, Giraffe, Omnibed

Infant skin temp probe, disposable, 10/cs. 2074816-001

Infant skin temp probe, disposable, 50/cs. 2074817-001

Infant skin temp probe, reusable, 1/ea. 2075796-001

Infant skin temperature probes For use with GE Lullaby systems Lullaby warmer

Infant skin temp probe, disposable, 10/cs. 6600-0208-700

Infant skin temp probe, disposable, 50/cs. 6600-0196-700

Infant skin temp probe, reusable, 1/ea. 6600-0628-700

T-Piece resuscitation kit For use with GE Stand-alone Resuscitation Stand-alone Resuscitation

T-piece neonatal circuit kit, size 0 mask, 10/cs. M1091316VS

T-piece neonatal circuit, 10/cs. M1091335VS

T-piece neonatal circuit kit, size 1 mask, 10/cs. M1091365VS

Phototherapy pad covers and nests For use with GE BiliSoft® Phototherapy System BiliSoft Phototherapy System

AirLife disposable pad cover, large, 50/cs. M1093121

AirLife disposable pad cover, small, 50/cs. M1093120

AirLife disposable pad cover, large, 20/cs. M1097109

AirLife disposable pad cover, small, 20/cs. M1097108

AirLife disposable nest, large, 15/cs. M1093123

AirLife disposable nest, small, 15/cs. M1093122

Phototherapy pad covers and vests For use with GE BiliBlanket® Plus Phototherapy System BiliBlanket Plus

AirLife disposable pad cover, 50/cs. 6600-0270-200

AirLife disposable vest, 50/cs. 6600-0461-200
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Infant care	 Infant temperature probes and T-piece kits

AirLife infant skin temperature probes

Disposable infant temperature probe 2074816-001 / 2074817-001 for use with  
GE Panda and Giraffe systems

Reusable infant temperature probe 2075796-001 for use with GE Panda and  
Giraffe systems

Reusable infant temperature probe 6600-0628-700 for use with GE Lullaby systems

Disposable infant temperature probe 6600-0196-700 / 6600-0208-700 for use with 
GE Lullaby systems

Temperature is a key vital sign when monitoring premature infants, 
as they are vulnerable to having abnormally low core temperatures. 
Our infant skin temperature probes provide a less invasive method 
of temperature management to help monitor the body temperature 
of premature newborns who experience difficulty maintaining 
normothermia.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Infant skin temperature probes for use with GE Panda and Giraffe systems
2074816-001 Infant skin temperature probe disposable 10/cs
2074817-001 Infant skin temperature probe disposable 50/cs
2075796-001 Infant skin temperature probe reusable 1/ea

0203-1980-300 Heat reflective patch for use with reusable infant  
temperature probe 50/cs

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Infant skin temperature probes for use with GE Lullaby systems
6600-0208-700 Infant skin temperature probe disposable 10/cs
6600-0196-700 Infant skin temperature probe disposable 50/cs
6600-0628-700 Infant skin temperature probe reusable 1/ea

0203-1980-300 Heat reflective patch for use with reusable infant  
temperature probe 50/cs

AirLife T-piece resuscitation kit

Universal device connector 
fits both 15 mm male and 
10 mm female connections 
without the need for an 
additional adapter.

Neonatal T-piece circuit with size 1 mask M1091365VS for use with GE StAR system

The T-piece resuscitator kit is a single-patient-use resuscitator circuit 
intended to provide respiratory support for neonatal patients. It is 
designed with a positive end-expiratory pressure (PEEP) valve to help 
maintain optimal pressure and made of corrugated tubing without 
any latex or added DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

AirLife T-piece circuits for use with GE Stand alone resuscitation system (StAR)
M1091335VS T-piece Neonatal Circuit 10/cs
M1091316VS T-piece Neonatal Circuit Kit, size 0 mask 10/cs
M1091365VS T-piece Neonatal Circuit Kit, size 1 mask 10/cs
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Infant care	 Infant phototherapy

AirLife phototherapy pad covers and nests

Phototherapy pad cover - M1097109

Phototherapy nest - M1093123

AirLife phototherapy disposables help provide simple intensive therapy 
when newborns present with hyperbilirubinemia. These ultra-soft 
disposable pad covers and nests are made of flame-retardant fabric 
gentle on sensitive newborn skin. Designed to help promote skin to 
skin contact, the pad covers and nests enable comfortable swaddling 
and much needed support during phototherapy treatments.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Phototherapy pad covers for use with GE Bilisoft phototherapy system
M1093120 Small pad cover for babies <1500grams 50/cs
M1097108 Small pad cover for babies <1500grams 20/cs
M1093121 Large pad cover for babies >1500grams 50/cs
M1097109 Large pad cover for babies >1500grams 20/cs
Phototherapy nests for use with GE Bilisoft phototherapy system
M1093122 Small nest for babies <1500grams 15/cs
M1093123 Large nest for babies >1500grams 15/cs

AirLife phototherapy pad covers and vest

Phototherapy vest - 6600-0461-200

Phototherapy pad cover - 6600-0270-200

The disposable pad covers and vests are designed for use with both 
premature and full-term infants. The pad covers and vests slip directly 
over the light pad, and the infant lies directly on top to receive the 
phototherapy treatment.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Phototherapy pad covers and vest for use with GE Biliblanket  
phototherapy system
6600-0461-200 Vest disposable 50/cs
6600-0270-200 Pad covers disposable 50/cs

Maxtec EyeMax phototherapy masks

EyeMax phototherapy masks

The EyeMax™2 is designed to adapt to the baby’s changing head 
shape. The single-piece, wrap-around design attaches at two points 
on either side of the baby’s head and can be independently adjusted 
to prevent unwanted movement and allow a perfect fit. The special 
UV light eye protection pad has been ergonomically designed to 
prevent “light leaks”.

• Easy-to-use design 
• Adjustable band for a perfect fit 
• Bigger eye pad for less pressure and better UV protection

Cat. no. Description Qty.

R300P01 Phototherapy mask - regular 12.6" to 15" (blue) 20/cs
R300P02 Phototherapy mask - premie 10.4" to 12.6" (orange) 20/cs
R300P03 Phototherapy mask - micro premie 7.87" to 10.24" (green) 20/cs

Disposable nest offers 
boundaries and 
support with a cushy 
foot roll and gentle, 
transparent straps.

Disposable pad cover 
slips over the LED pad 
with transparent straps 
to wrap around the  
baby while swaddling.

Focus on quality care
Less waste and errors = higher quality and 
better outcomes

The AirLife® team can help you meet your 
goals to eliminate variability in processes, 
thereby helping to reduce waste, lessen 
errors and experience better quality 
products and outcomes.

Contact your AirLife® sales representative 
today to learn how our products can help 
you achieve your quality objectives.
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Infant care	 Meconium suction device

AirLife Meconium suction device—(Kurtis MSD)

 
All-in-one neonatal suction catheter and endotracheal tube

The AirLife Meconium Suction Device (MSD) reduces the number of steps to suction meconium from an infant’s trachea by integrating the 
endotracheal tube, suction adapter, and stylet. Designed by a neonatologist, the AirLife MSD is typically less expensive than buying components 
separately and requires less assembly during “high anxiety” births. Device is available in 2 sizes.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

4535EU AirLife Meconium suction device 3.0 mm 10/cs
4530VS AirLife Meconium suction device 3.5 mm 10/cs

ETT portion with integrated wire

Venting port

Standard 15 mm ETT connector

Suction adapter

AirLife respiratory products represent 
more than 30 years of innovation.
AirLife respiratory products have been synonymous with quality, reliability and commitment 
for more than 30 years. Our products are used in every aspect of respiratory treatment across  
the entire patient care continuum.

Look for AirLife respiratory products throughout this catalog as a symbol of our ongoing 
commitment to quality and value.



Our AirLife 
product portfolio  

is expanding

View our e-catalog  
for the most  

up-to-date selection  
of products.

Visit CareFusion.com/ALcatalog today

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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Medication delivery	 Small volume medication nebulizers

The AirLife® Misty Max 10 small volume nebulizer

AirLife® Misty Max 10® disposable nebulizer 002430

Our AirLife brand Misty Max 10® disposable nebulizer delivers fast 
and effective treatment to a wide range of patients. They feature a 
one-piece jet design that delivers high output rates, resulting in faster 
treatment times and consistent medication delivery.

A full 10 cc capacity provides medication dosing flexibility. The anti-
spill design helps prevent medication waste and allows the unit to  
be used at an angle to accommodate various patient positions.

Nebulizer with bacteria filter 002450 provides protection and 
convenience through its utilization of a reservoir and one-way valves 
for administration of medicated aerosol. The aerosol is contained 
within the nebulizer system instead of freely flowing into the 
surrounding air.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Nebulizers without mask
002430 Nebulizer only 50/cs
002431 With 7' oxygen tubing and blue rigid tip 50/cs
002434 With baffled tee adapter, 7' oxygen tubing and mouthpiece 50/cs

002435 With tee adapter (22 mm ID x 22 mm OD), 7' oxygen tubing 
with blue rigid tip and mouthpiece 50/cs

002437 With baffled tee adapter and mouthpiece 50/cs

002438 With baffled tee adapter, 7' oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip, 
mouthpiece and 6" flextube 50/cs

002439 With baffled tee adapter, 14' oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip, 
mouthpiece and 6" flextube 50/cs

002442 With baffled tee adapter and intermittent finger control 50/cs

002445 With baffled tee, 7' U/Connect-It® oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip 
and mouthpiece 50/cs

002446 With baffled tee, 7' U/Connect-It oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip, 
mouthpiece and 6" flextube 50/cs

002447 With 22 mm valved tee adapter (22 mm ID x 22 mm OD) adapter 
and 7' oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip 50/cs

Misty Max 10 nebulizer with bacteria filter

002450 With patient “Y” mouthpiece, 7' oxygen tubing with rigid blue tip, 
6" flextube and bacteria filter 25/cs

Misty Max 10 nebulizers with pediatric mask
002443 With pediatric aerosol mask 50/cs

002444 With pediatric aerosol mask and 7' oxygen tubing with blue  
rigid tip 50/cs

002440 With pediatric aerosol elephant mask 50/cs

002455 With pediatric aerosol elephant mask (adjustable tube) and 7' 
oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip 50/cs

Misty Max 10 nebulizers with adult mask
002432 With adult aerosol mask 50/cs
002433 With adult aerosol mask and 7' oxygen tubing with blue rigid tip 50/cs

Performance characteristics 5 L/min flow 8 L/min flow 10 L/min flow

MMAD
Mass median aerodynamic diameter (μM) 2.21 ± 0.07 1.61 ± 0.09 1.30 ± 0.07

GSD
Geometric standard deviation 2.05 ± 0.14 2.18 ± 0.262 2.20 ± 0.06

Respirable fraction
% < 4.7μM (by mass) 79.7 ± 1.7 85.2 ± 3.2 91.5 ± 0.9

Output rate
(gpm) 0.252 ± 0.009 0.325 ± 0.010 0.329 ± 0.010

Treatment time
3 mL albuterol solution (min.) 9.97 ± 0.03 8.16 ± 0.30 7.36 ± 0.26

Residual
(g) 0.91 ± 0.03 0.92 ± 0.06 0.89 ± 0.04

Operating pressure
(psi) 10.7 ± 0.5 24.9 ± 0.3 34.2 ± 0.8

Inhaled respirable mass
3 mL dose of 0.083% albuterol (μg) 365 ± 10 384 ± 4 362 ± 14

*Data presented: mean ± standard deviation

The chart below provides the in vitro performance characteristics of the AirLife brand Misty Max 10 nebulizer. In vitro measurements will help 
guide the end user as to the likelihood of effective delivery of inhaled medication to the lower respiratory tract.
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AirLife Misty Fast™ small volume nebulizer

CareFusion introduces the AirLife® Misty Fast™ small volume, high-efficiency air entrainment nebulizer that offers  

consistent and reliable medication delivery quickly and effectively. The proprietary swivel mouthpiece enables  

patients to receive enhanced comfort and easier placement during treatment.

For more information, visit carefusion.com/MistyFast.

AirLife®

Provide fast and efficient  
medication delivery

© 2014 CareFusion Corporation or one of its subsidiaries. All rights reserved. AirLife, Misty Fast, CareFusion and the CareFusion 
logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of CareFusion Corporation or one of its subsidiaries. AL3032 (0214)

The AirLife Misty Fast small volume nebulizer is the perfect choice 
for hospitalized patients. It delivers comparable results to the AirLife 
Misty Max 10, but in half the time. The one piece jet design delivers 
high output rates and consistent medication delivery. Misty Fast's 
swivel mouthpiece provides for greater patient positioning to enhance 
comfort during treatment. Multiple kit configurations provide you 
with the solution options to meet your medication delivery needs. 
Misty Fast is designed to be used in hospital setting only.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Nebulizers without mask
FN2431 With 7' O2 tubing 50/cs
FN2434 With baffled tee, swivel mouthpiece, 7' O2 tubing 50/cs
FN2438 With baffled tee, swivel mouthpiece, 6" flextube and  

7' O2 tubing
50/cs

FN2439 With baffled tee, swivel mouthpiece, 6" flextube and  
14' U/Connect-It O2 tubing

50/cs

FN2445 With baffled tee, swivel mouthpiece, and  
7' U/Connect-It O2 tubing

50/cs

FN2446 With baffled tee, swivel mouthpiece, 6" flextube and  
7' U/Connect-It O2 tubing

50/cs

Nebulizers with adult mask
FN2433 With adult mask and 7' O2 tubing 50/cs

Nebulizers with pediatric mask
FN2444 With ped mask & 7' O2 tubing 50/cs
FN2455 With ped elephant mask and 7' O2 tubing 50/cs

AirLife Misty Fast small volume nebulizer

AirLife Misty Fast small volume nebulizer kit FN2438

AirLife Misty Fast small volume nebulizer with Eden the elephant pediatric aerosol 
mask FN2455

Medication delivery	 Small volume medication nebulizers

Want to learn how much time .
Misty Fast can save your facility?
To access the Misty Fast Time Savings Calculator.
and view the Misty Fast video, visit
CareFusion.com/mistyfast

http://www.carefusion.com/mistyfast
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Medication delivery	 Small volume medication nebulizer and masks

AirLife filtered nebulizer system*

AirLife filtered nebulizer system 124030EU

The AirLife filtered nebulizer system was designed and tested for 
the clinical investigation for aerosolized pentamidine; however, 
it is suitable to deliver most any kind of aerosolized respiratory 
medication. Its design and configuration help minimize the 
environmental impact of any aerosolized medication compared  
to a standard small volume nebulizer.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

124030EU
AirLife filtered nebulizer system with baffled tee, flex tube, 
oxygen tubing, mouthpiece, one-way valves and an expiratory 
filter

20/cs

*Formerly known as the Respirgard II nebulizer system.

KidsMed infant and pediatric aerosol masks

Masks clockwise from left: T.C. Turtle® mask 001271, Nic the Dragon® mask 001266, 
Eden the Elephant ® mask 001276

Designed to reduce fear of treatment with an aerosol mask and 
encourage use compliance during asthma therapy, these character-
themed masks provide effective medication delivery while enabling 
asthma treatment for children. The toy-like masks aid in the 
perception that the character is breathing along with the child, which 
encourages the patient to take frequent deep breaths, allowing for a 
more effective and fun treatment. The masks’ soft, polyvinyl chloride 
construction ensures a comfortable fit. Infant and pediatric sizes are 
available with three different characters.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Infant masks
001271 T.C. Turtle® mask 50/cs
001271S T.C. Turtle mask with strap 50/cs

Pediatric masks
001266 Nic the Dragon® mask 50/cs
001276 Eden the Elephant® mask 50/cs

Focus on quality care
Less waste and errors = higher quality 
and better outcomes

The AirLife® team can help you meet your 
goals to eliminate variability in processes, 
thereby helping to reduce waste, lessen 
errors and experience better quality 
products and outcomes.

Contact your AirLife® sales representative 
today to learn how our products can help 
you achieve your quality objectives.
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Medication delivery	 High-efficiency medication nebulizer and masks

SideStream Plus 111-0824

Sami the Seal pediatric mask HS880

Philips Respironics SideStream Plus breath-enhanced high-efficiency nebulizers
SideStream Plus breath-enhanced high-efficiency nebulizer features 
an easy-action inspiratory valve that opens on inspiration to boost 
medication delivery and closes on exhalation, preserving medication 
and reducing waste. Significantly less pressure is required to open 
the inspiratory valve compared to most breath-enhanced nebulizers. 
There's no need to remove the valve when using a mask, making 
treatments easier for pediatric and elderly patients. With its proven 
SideStream five-jet venturi design, SideStream Plus provides a high 
respirable fraction and shortens treatment times.

The Sami the Seal child-friendly mask is designed to appeal to children 
and has been shown to reduce aerosol deposition in and around 
the eyes. Used with SideStream nebulizers, Sami is made of soft, 
flexible material for comfort and fit. The SideStream Plus adult mask 
is recommended for use with the SideStream Plus breath-enhanced 
nebulizer. The reusable mask is contoured to fit the face. 

AirLife SideStream high-efficiency nebulizers

Nebulizer with angled mouthpiece 002173R

These SideStream nebulizers are designed to provide maximum aerosol 
quality and respirable output for any nebulizer treatment with a fast 
treatment time. Each of these high-efficiency nebulizers is supplied 
with 7' (84") tubing and a vent seal adapter for use with your ventilator 
applications.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002173 Nebulizer only 50/cs
002173R With angled mouthpiece 50/cs

002174 With baffled tee adapter, mouthpiece and  
6" flextube 50/cs

002175 With U/Connect-It tubing, baffled tee adapter, mouthpiece and 
6" flextube 50/cs

Specifications
Comparison of performance	 SideStream nebulizers	 Conventional nebulizers*
% 1 to 5 microns	 71.95	 37.82
Residual volume (mL)	 0.64	 1.14
Total output (mL)	 1.86	 1.37
Respirable output (mL)	 1.33	 0.52
Respirable output rate (mL/min)	 0.19	 0.06
Treatment time (min)	 7.14	 9.64
*Averaged performance of leading conventional nebulizers

Cat. no. Description Qty.

HS870 With 7' oxygen tubing and mouthpiece 10/cs
HS880 Aerosol mask, pediatric, Sami the Seal 50/cs
105-2521 Aerosol mask, adult 50/cs
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Performance data* MMAD GSD Respirable Fraction (% < 4.7μM)

Small-volume nebulizer
2 L/min flow rate 1.25 2.6 94.1%**
4 L/min flow rate 1.55 2.1 88.8%
Medium-volume nebulizer
Low flow, 2.5 L/min flow rate 1.68 1.9 89.6%
High-flow, 8 L/min flow rate 1.74 2.8 80.7%

Large-volume nebulizer
11 L/min flow rate 2.80 2.5 71.2%**

  *The recommended flow rates are listed.
**Difference statistically significant, per students t-test for means (p < 0.05)

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Small-volume nebulizer (10 mL capacity)
002550 With 7' O2 tubing 50/cs
002551 With adult mask and 7' crush-resistant O2 tubing 25/cs

Medium-volume nebulizers (30 mL capacity)
002530 Low-flow with 7' O2 tubing 25/cs
002533 High-flow with 7' O2 tubing 25/cs
002534 High-flow with adult mask and 7' O2 tubing 25/cs
002535 High-flow with 7' O2 tubing and pediatric aerosol elephant mask 25/cs

Large-volume nebulizers (240 mL capacity)
002500 With 7' crush-resistant O2 tubing 18/cs
002501 Direct connect 18/cs
002502 Direct connect with adult mask and 8' 22 mm corrugated tubing 18/cs
002503 With pediatric aerosol mask and 8' corrugated tubing 18/cs

AirLife Misty Finity® continuous nebulizers

Misty Finity continuous nebulizer series left to right: 002550, 002533,  
002530 and 002501

The benefits of continuous nebulization therapy are enhanced with 
the reliability, flexibility and consistent performance of our Misty Finity 
nebulizers. Across multiple patient settings, they enhance the delivery 
of aerosol therapy for patients within current medication dosing 
requirements. They feature easy assembly, spill-resistant caps and 
built-in IV ports. Multiple sizes and configurations are available.

The large-volume, high-flow nebulizers offer both direct-connect 
(directly to flow meter) and straight-connect options (connect via 
oxygen tubing to flow meter). Their 240 mL capacity allows for up 
to eight hours of therapy.

With both low-flow and high-flow options, the medium-volume 
nebulizers provide options for both mask and in-line therapy. The low-
flow nebulizer allows for up to four hours of therapy; the high-flow 
nebulizers allow for up to two hours of therapy. All have a capacity  
of 30 mL.

The small-volume, low-flow nebulizer allows for up to one hour of 
therapy at 4 L/min flow rate and two hours of therapy at 2 L/min  
flow rate. Its capacity is 10 mL.

Medication delivery	 Continuous medication nebulizers
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Philips Respironics ProChamber valved holding 
chamber

ProChamber valved holding chamber HS2003-050

This professional model valved holding chamber is ideal for acute 
respiratory care settings. For use with pediatric masks for infants 
and children, it is small in size and provides effective drug delivery. 
With a 145 mL volume, the chamber measures 53/4" long and has a 
2" diameter. Mouthpiece has a 22 mm standard OD. Masks come in 
three sizes and are available separately. 

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

HS2003-050 HS2003-050 ProChamber valved holding chamber 50/cs

Face masks for use with valved holding chambers
Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

HS81111 HS81111-010 Small 10/cs
HS81211 HS81211-010 Medium 10/cs
HS81311 HS81311-010 Large 10/cs

KidsMED Reggie the Rabbit® pediatric spacer 
mask

Reggie the Rabbit spacer mask 002088

This colorful, toy-like rabbit spacer mask is designed to help children 
feel more comfortable during their MDI therapy. Proper MDI 
procedure without a mask is often difficult to administer to young 
children; the Reggie the Rabbit mask can help reduce a child’s fear 
and increase compliance with MDI therapy, allowing for a more 
effective and fun treatment.

The spacer mask is constructed of soft, polyvinyl chloride with rabbit 
facial details in nontoxic paint. Mask measures 4"W x 23/4"H x 11/2"D. 
Its adapter port has a 3/4" diameter and fits most spacers.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002088 Reggie the Rabbit pediatric spacer mask 10/cs

Philips Respironics OptiChamber Diamond valved  
holding chamber

OptiChamber Diamond VHC

The OptiChamber Diamond valved holding chamber (VHC) is 
smaller than most conventional VHCs and incorporates a stepped 
mouthpiece, a clear, anti-static chamber, and a low resistance 
expiratory valve that helps measure breath count and breath hold. 
For use with inhaled steroids, as well as long-acting and rescue 
pressurized metered dose inhaler (pMDI) medications, OptiChamber 
Diamond’s intuitive design enhances medication delivery and 
compliance for patients of all ages, at home or in the hospital.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

OptiChamber Diamond valved chambers without masks

107-7478 1077478 OptiChamber Diamond in box 10/cs
107-9830 1079830 OptiChamber Diamond in reclosable bag 50/cs
OptiChamber Diamond valved chambers with masks
107-9823 1079823 OptiChamber Diamond w/small LiteTouch mask 10/cs
107-9826 1079826 OptiChamber Diamond w/medium LiteTouch mask 10/cs
107-9827 1079827 OptiChamber Diamond w/large LiteTouch mask 10/cs

Philips Respironics LiteTouch face masks

LiteTouch face masks

LiteTouch mask’s soft-seal technology is designed to contour to the 
face, reducing leakage with minimal applied force. It is designed to be 
more comfortable and less technique dependent than conventional 
masks. It’s clear, rigid structure provides easy application and an 
unrestricted view of the patient’s face during therapy. The masks are 
detachable and are available in three sizes.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

LiteTouch face masks

108-2714 1082714 LiteTouch mask, small 10/cs
108-2715 1082715 LiteTouch mask, medium 10/cs
108-2716 1082716 LiteTouch mask, large 10/cs

Medication delivery	 MDI valved holding chambers and masks
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Medication delivery	 Tees and valved tee adapters

AirLife tee adapters

Tee adapter with mouthpiece 001505

Baffled tee adapter 001508

The AirLife tee adapters are made of clear, break-resistant plastic.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001500 Trach tee 22 mm OD on both ends with a 15 mm ID base 50/cs

001503 Tee adapter for small nebulizers, with 22 mm OD arms  
and 18 mm ID base 50/cs

001505 Tee adapter with 22 mm ID/22 mm OD arms,  
18 mm ID base and mouthpiece 50/cs

001506 Mouthpiece with tee adapter 001503 50/cs

001508 Baffled tee adapter for small nebulizers, with 22 mm OD arms 
and 18 mm ID base 50/cs

AirLife infant nebulizer tees

  
Infant neb tee with Misty Max 10 	 Infant neb tee with cap 5903-504 
nebulizer 5900-504

AirLife valved tee adapters

Valved tee adapter 002058 shown in use

Valved tee adapters 002058, 002060, 002061

Our valved tee adapters make it easy to deliver aerosolized medication 
to your ventilator patients. Used in conjunction with a nebulizer, the 
valved tee adapter offers a safe and convenient way to introduce 
medication into the circuit.

Unlike other tee adapters that require time-consuming and potentially 
hazardous breaks in the system, the valved tee adapter becomes a 
permanent part of the ventilator circuit. Its spring-loaded valve opens 
and closes the circuit during nebulizer insertion and removal.

Because the adapter maintains a closed system, the risk of condensate 
being accidently sprayed into the air is greatly reduced. Choose from 
three sizes for placement at different locations in the circuit. The 
adapter is sold with the spring loaded valve and cap, and includes  
the 18 mm base.

Cat. no. Connection Qty.

002058 15 mm ID x 15 mm OD 30/cs
002060 22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 30/cs
002061 22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 30/cs

Our AirLife infant nebulizer tees can be used to convert standard small 
volume nebulizer for use in-line with a 10 mm infant circuit. Clean 
and ready to use.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

5900-504 Infant nebulizer tee with Misty Max 10 neb 30/cs
5903-504 Infant nebulizer tee with cap 30/cs

6200-504 Infant nebulizer tee with Misty Max 10 neb, 10 mm x 6" 
extension tubing and 7' oxygen tubing 30/cs

6286-504 Infant nebulizer tee with Misty Max 10 neb and 10 mm x 6" 
extension tubing 30/cs
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Southmedic MDI adapter

MDI adapter shown in-line MDI adapter SMDIA-1000 (left) and SMDIA-1100 (right)

Medication delivery	 MDI in-line adapters

The Southmedic MDI adapter is compatible with both plastic and metal canister stems and is equipped with an attached tether strap. These 
adapters do not contain natural rubber latex or phthalates such as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

SMDIA-1000 22MM ID X Nozzle facing 22mm OD/15mm ID 25/cs
SMDIA-1100 22MM OD X Nozzle facing 22mm ID 25/cs
SMDIA-1200 22MM OD X Nozzle facing 22mm OD/15mm ID 25/cs
SMDIA-1300 15MM OD X Nozzle facing 15mm ID  25/cs

Can’t find what you’re looking for?
Visit our AirLife website for more information at CareFusion.com/ALcatalog

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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Medication delivery	 Peak flow meters and mouthhpieces

AirLife AsthmaCheck™ peak flow meter

AsthmaCheck™ peak flow meter 002068

The AsthmaCheck peak flow meter measures a patient’s peak 
expiratory flow and helps monitor respiratory conditions, including 
asthma. Its built-in, three-zone system facilitates patient training and 
compliance, and allows for flexibility in setting the zones to meet 
patients’ individual needs.

Measuring only 2.25" x 6", the meter meets ATS standards for 
accuracy and precision. The AsthmaCheck meter is equipped  
with an easy-grip handle to direct hands away from the airflow  
path and features a linear scale that measures from 60 to 810 L/min 
in increments of 10 L/min Designed for single-patient use, the device 
can be cleaned with soap and water and is top-rack dishwasher safe. 
Disposable one-way valve mouthpieces are also available to offer 
protection from cross-contamination during multipatient screenings. 
This device meets ATS standards for accuracy and precision.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

002068 HS002068-010 AsthmaCheck peak flow meter 10/cs

Philips Respironics PersonalBest peak flow meters

PersonalBest low-range peak flow meter HS756

These peak flow meters meet or exceed ATS standards for accuracy 
and precision. They offer an integrated three-zone asthma 
management system recommended by NAEPP that helps patients 
comply with treatment regimens. The color-coded indicators can be 
adjusted to delineate a patient’s green, yellow and red zones based 
on a personal best peak flow. Available in full (60 to 810 L/min in 10 
L/min increments) and low (50 to 390 L/min in 5 L/min increments) 
ranges, both with companion card.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

HS-755 HS755-012 Full-range peak flow meter 12/cs
HS756 HS756-012 Low-range peak flow meter 12/cs
HS757 HS757-100 Mouthpieces, plastic without one-way valve 100/cs

Philips Respironics disposable mouthpieces for 
peak flow meters

  
These disposable plastic mouthpieces are for use with AsthmaCheck 
meter 002068 and PersonalBest meters HS-755 and HS756.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

002073 HS002073-200 Adult, with 1-way valve, plastic 200/cs
HS715 HS715 Pediatric, without 1-way valve, plastic 100/cs

Philips Respironics AsthmaPACKS: adult  
and pediatric

109-9014 AsthmaPACK adult

The Personal Asthma Care Kit (PACK) for patient adherence 
implements three key elements of the NAEPP asthma treatment 
guidelines with one prescription: peak flow monitoring, MDI drug 
delivery and asthma education. Provide your patients with the tools 
needed to better understand their asthma with a comprehensive, 
clinician-directed, patient-managed asthma plan. AsthmaPACK 
includes a PersonalBest peak flow meter, OptiChamber Diamond 
valved holding chamber, self-help booklet, instructional video, 
educational self-help booklet and a carrying case. 

AsthmaPACK children’s asthma care kit is designed to make  
learning fun with engaging cartoon characters and age-appropriate 
devices. An exciting feature of this kit is the interactive bilingual 
(English/Spanish) coloring and activity storybook, “Tucker Tackles 
Asthma.” The kit contains a low range PersonalBest peak flow meter, 
OptiChamber Diamond valved holding chamber, coloring book, 
crayons, self-help booklet, instructional DVD and carrying case.

Cat. no. Mfr. no. Description Qty.

109-9014 1099014
AsthmaPACK adult with OptiChamber  
Diamond VHC, personal best full-range PFM, 
self-help booklet, DVD and carrying case 

10/cs

109-9015 1099015

AsthmaPACK pediatric with OptiChamber 
Diamond VHC, personal best low-range PFM, 
Sami/Tucker coloring book, self-help book, DVD 
and carrying case

10/cs

 

HS715002073
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AirLife® soft lariat cushion cannulas

AirLife® soft lariat cushion cannula SFT2600

AirLife soft cushion cannulas include lariat tubing that is 
approximately 37%* softer than our standard AirLife cannulas. 
This soft tubing helps reduce chafing behind the ear to minimize  
skin irritation. These latex-free cannulas come with crush-resistant 
tubing to minimize occlusion and kinking.
*�Based on a material durometer difference of 30 using the Shore A hardness scale.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

SFT2611 Neonate soft with 7' tubing 50/cs
SFT2601 Infant soft with 7' tubing 50/cs
SFT2602 Pediatric soft with 7' tubing 50/cs
SFT2692 Pediatric soft with 7' U/Connect-It® tubing 50/cs
SFT2606 Adult soft without tubing 50/cs
SFT2604 Adult soft with 4' tubing 50/cs
SFT2600 Adult soft with 7' tubing 50/cs
SFT2614 Adult soft with 14' tubing 50/cs
SFT2625 Adult soft with 25' tubing 25/cs
SFT2699 Adult soft with 7' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
SFT2614U Adult soft with 14' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs

AirLife foam cover cushion cannulas

AirLife foam cover cushion cannulas FM2600

AirLife cushion cannulas with soft foam ear covers help reduce skin 
irritation around the ears. The soft, gray covers slide smoothly on the 
headset tubing, making them easy to position for enhanced comfort 
and fit. These latex-free cannulas come with crush-resistant tubing 
to minimize occlusion and kinking. The foam ear covers are also sold 
separately and can be easily added to any oxygen delivery device for 
patient comfort and reduced skin irritation.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

FM2602 Pediatric foam cover with 7' tubing 50/cs
FM2692 Pediatric foam cover with 7' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
FM2606 Adult foam cover without tubing 50/cs
FM2604 Adult foam cover with 4' tubing 50/cs
FM2600 Adult foam cover with 7' tubing 50/cs
FM2614 Adult foam cover with 14' tubing 50/cs
FM2625 Adult foam cover with 25' tubing 25/cs
FM2699 Adult foam cover with 7' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
002016 Foam ear covers - pair of 2 50/cs

AirLife cushion nasal cannulas

AirLife cushion cannula 002600

These nasal cannulas have a soft, clear cushion design that supports 
the nasal prongs to optimize patient comfort. Cushion cannulas 
are available in sizes from neonate to adult with a variety of oxygen 
tubing lengths. All oxygen supply tubing is crush-resistant to minimize 
occlusion and kinking.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Neonate, infant and pediatric cannulas
002611 Neonate, with 7' tubing 50/cs
002601 Infant, with 7' tubing 50/cs
002602 Pediatric, with 7' tubing 50/cs
002662 Pediatric, without tubing 50/cs
002692 Pediatric, with 7' U/Connect-It® tubing 50/cs
Adult cannulas
002606 Adult, without tubing 50/cs
002600-4 With 4' tubing 50/cs
002600 With 7' tubing 50/cs
002600-14 With 14' tubing 50/cs
002600-25 With 25' tubing 25/cs
002600-50 With 50' tubing 20/cs
002699 With 7' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
002630 Flared tip, without tubing 50/cs
002630-4 Flared tip, with 4' tubing 50/cs

Oxygen therapy	 O2 cannulas
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Vital Signs Capnoflex end tidal CO2 
sampling cannulas

End tidal CO2 sampling cannula for Capnoflex

The Vital Signs ETCO2 sampling cannulas for Capnoflex have a 
proprietary design for use exclusively with the Capnoflex module 
utilized with the GE Dash 3000/4000/5000™ patient monitors. They 
are offered in a variety of styles for all patients, in both nasal and 
oral/nasal designs with or without oxygen delivery. Many of the 
Capnoflex kits have Nafion sampling lines offering extended usage 
for patients that are receiving high humidity. All cannulas come with 
8’ sampling lines.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2013066-003 Infant CO2 sampling nasal cannula only 10/cs

2067767-003 Infant CO2 sampling nasal cannula with dehumidification 
sampling line 10/cs

2013066-007 Infant CO2 sampling nasal cannula with O2 delivery 10/cs

2067767-006 Infant CO2 sampling nasal cannula with dehumidification 
sampling line and O2 delivery 10/cs

2013066-002 Pediatric CO2 sampling nasal cannula only 10/cs

2067767-002 Pediatric CO2 sampling nasal cannula with 
dehumidification sampling line 10/cs

2013066-005 Pediatric CO2 sampling nasal cannula with O2 delivery 10/cs

2067767-005 Pediatric CO2 sampling nasal cannula with 
dehumidification sampling line and O2 delivery 10/cs

2013067-002 Pediatric CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula only 10/cs

2067767-008 Pediatric CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula with 
dehumidification sampling line 10/cs

2013067-004 Pediatric CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula with O2 delivery 10/cs

2067767-010 Pediatric CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula with 
dehumidification sampling line and O2 delivery 10/cs

2013066-001 Adult CO2 sampling nasal cannula only 10/cs

2067767-001 Adult CO2 sampling nasal cannula with dehumidification 
sampling line 10/cs

2013066-004 Adult CO2 sampling nasal cannula with O2 delivery 10/cs

2067767-004 Adult CO2 sampling nasal cannula with dehumidification 
sampling line and O2 delivery 10/cs

2013067-001 Adult CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula only 10/cs

2067767-007 Adult CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula with 
dehumidification sampling line 10/cs

2013067-003 Adult CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula with O2 delivery 10/cs

2067767-009 Adult CO2 sampling oral/nasal cannula with 
dehumidification sampling line and O2 delivery 10/cs

2013069-001 CO2 sampling line with male luer connection - 6.5 ft 10/cs

2013069-002 CO2 dehumidification sampling line with male luer 
connection - 6.5 ft 10/cs

Oxygen therapy	 O2 cannulas

What are your quality goals?
❑	 Improving patient satisfaction

❑	 Improving patient safety

❑	 Standardizing products and process

❑	 Reducing cost

If you checked any, or all, of the above contact your sales 
representative today to learn how AirLife® can help you 
achieve your quality objectives.

AirLife ETCO2 sampling cannulas

AirLife ETCO2 sampling cannula 2812M-10

The AirLife ETCO2 sampling cannula offers a soft, clear design to 
optimize patient comfort while allowing unobstructed patient 
observation. Available in pediatric or adult configurations to meet 
a hospital’s ETCO2 monitoring needs, these cannulas allow for 
simultaneous O2 inhalation and end-tidal gas sampling, with one 
nare delivering the O2 while the other nare samples CO2. Offered 
with crush-resistant tubing to minimize occlusion and kinking.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2802M-10 Pediatric 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2802F-10 Pediatric 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, female 10/cs
2812M-10 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2812M-10U Adult 7' O2 U/Connect-It & CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2812M-25 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, male 25/cs
2812F-10 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, female 10/cs
2812F-25 Adult 7' O2 & CO2 tubing, female 25/cs
2811M-10 Adult 7' O2, 2" CO2 tubing, male 10/cs
2811F-10 Adult 7' O2, 2" CO2 tubing, female 10/cs
28M2M ETCO2 sampling line 10' tubing, male to male 10/cs
28M2F ETCO2 sampling line 10' tubing, male to female 10/cs
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AirLife standard nasal cannulas

Nasal cannula flared (top), Nasal cannula nonflared (bottom)

The AirLife standard nasal cannulas offer an angulated, flexible lip 
plate, which provides comfort at the tip of the nasal region, with 
beveled tips to provide a softer edge. Disposable cannulas are curved 
and are available with flared or nonflared tips. They are packaged 
separately with varying lengths of oxygen tubing. All oxygen supply 
tubing is crush-resistant to minimize occlusion and kinking.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Cannulas
001309 Flared tip, without tubing 50/cs
001311 Nonflared tip, without tubing 50/cs
Cannulas with crush-resistant lumen tubing
001320 Flared tip, with 7' tubing 50/cs
001365 Flared tip, with 7' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
001321 Flared tip, with 14' tubing 50/cs
001322 Flared tip, with 21' tubing 25/cs
001325 Nonflared tip, with 7' tubing 50/cs
001366 Nonflared tip, with 7' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
001326 Nonflared tip, with 14' tubing 50/cs
001326U Nonflared tip, with 14' U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs
001327 Nonflared tip, with 21' tubing 25/cs
001329 Nonflared tip, with 50' tubing 15/cs

AirLife adult low-flow mini cushion cannulas

AirLife mini-cannula 02616

For use with up to 3 L/min of oxygen, these mini cushion cannulas 
feature curved, tapered nasal prongs and a one-piece design that 
eliminates the need for flaps. They are available with either 4' or 7' of 
crush-resistant supply tubing.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002616-4 With 4' tubing 50/cs
002616 With 7' tubing 50/cs

AirLife demand cannulas

AirLife demand cannula 002704

These cannulas feature inspiratory sensing from both lumen, offering 
innovation in both comfort and effective oxygen delivery for the 
long-term oxygen therapy patient. They sense patient inspiration 
and deliver oxygen through both crush-resistant lumens to maintain 
appropriate oxygen flow even when one nasal cavity is occluded. 
Made from the same material as the widely used AirLife cushion cannula.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002704 With 4' tubing 25/cs
002707 With 7' tubing 25/cs

AirLife oxygen catheters

AirLife oxygen catheter K21

These catheters are available in two different sizes to suit your needs.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

K21 10 Fr 50/cs
K20 14 Fr 50/cs

Oxygen therapy	 O2 cannulas
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AirLife oxygen masks

3-in-1 adult mask, elongated

Infant mask 2D4823

Pediatric under-the-chin-style mask 001262

Pediatric short-style mask 001260

Adult under-the-chin-style mask 001201

AirLife disposable oxygen masks are latex-free and made from soft, 
high-grade vinyl resins. The smooth, feathered edges are designed for 
patient comfort while reducing irritation points. AirLife oxygen masks 
are designed for anatomical compatibility. A full range is available to 
meet all requirements in infant, pediatric and adult sizes.

AirLife 3-in-1 masks are packaged as high-concentration, non-
rebreathing masks complete with reservoir bags and one-way valves.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Infant vinyl oxygen mask
2D4823 Medium-concentration mask with 7' tubing 50/cs

Pediatric vinyl oxygen mask (under-the-chin style)
001262 Medium-concentration mask with 7' tubing 50/cs

001267 High-concentration, rebreather mask with  
7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

001268 High-concentration, non-rebreather 3-in-1 mask with  
safety vent and 7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

001269 High-concentration, nonrebreather mask with 7' tubing 50/cs

Pediatric vinyl oxygen mask (short style)
001260 Medium-concentration mask with 7' tubing 50/cs
001264 High-concentration, rebreather mask only 50/cs

001265 High-concentration, rebreather mask with  
7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

Adult vinyl oxygen masks (under-the-chin style)
001200 Medium-concentration mask only 50/cs
001201 Medium-concentration mask with 7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

001361 Medium-concentration mask with 7' crush-resistant  
U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs

001202 High-concentration, non-rebreather 3-in-1 mask with  
safety vent 50/cs

001203 High-concentration, non-rebreather 3-in-1 mask with  
safety vent and 7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

001362 High-concentration, non-rebreather 3-in-1 mask with safety 
vent and 7' crush-resistant U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs

001210 High-concentration, non-rebreather 3-in-1 mask with  
7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

001211 High-concentration, non-rebreather mask with safety vent and 
7' tubing 50/cs

001212 High-concentration, non-rebreather mask with 7' tubing 50/cs
001204 High-concentration, rebreather mask only 50/cs

001205 High-concentration, rebreather mask with  
7' crush-resistant tubing 50/cs

Oxygen therapy	 O2 masks
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AirLife Dual Dial™ venturi-style masks

Dual Dial venturi-style mask 001255

Utilizing two oxygen concentration dials, our venturi-style masks 
deliver nine specific oxygen concentrations ranging from 24% to  
55% O2. They accommodate pediatric and adult patients. Each mask 
comes complete with 7' of crush-resistant oxygen tubing, 6" flextube, 
color-coded low and medium concentration dials, a high-humidity 
adapter and a humidification hood. For use with 50 psi oxygen  
source and flowmeter.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001259 Pediatric 50/cs
001255 Adult 50/cs

AirLife venturi-style masks

Venturi-style mask 001240

We offer a wide selection of standard venturi-style masks that feature  
six diluter jets ranging from 24% to 50% FiO2. The masks are avail-
able with various oxygen diluters to accommodate pediatric or adult 
patients. All masks are under-the-chin style and are supplied with 6" 
flextube, humidification hood and 7' crush-resistant tubing. We also 
offer a venturi-style adapter kit with a tracheostomy mask. For use 
with 50 psi oxygen source and flowmeter.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Diluter jet venturi-style masks

001240
Adult, with 6" flextube, 6 diluter jets (24%, 28%, 31%, 35%, 
40% and 50% oxygen concentrations), humidification hood 
and 7' tubing

50/cs

001248
Adult, tracheostomy, with 6" flextube, 6 diluter jets (24%, 
28%, 31%, 35%, 40% and 50% oxygen concentrations), 
humidification hood and 7' tubing

50/cs

001250
Pediatric, with 6" flextube, 6 diluter jets (24%, 28%, 31%, 
35%, 40% and 50% oxygen concentrations), humidification 
hood and 7' tubing

50/cs

001363 Adult, with U/Connect-It tubing 50/cs

Trach tee

001247
With 6" flextube, 6 diluter jets (24%, 28%, 31%, 35%, 40% 
and 50% oxygen concentrations), humidification hood, 
7' tubing

50/cs

Oxygen therapy	 O2 masks

Can’t find what you’re looking for?
Visit our AirLife website for more information at CareFusion.com/ALcatalog 

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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AirLife tracheostomy masks

Tracheostomy mask 001225

The AirLife disposable tracheostomy masks are available in 
pediatric and adult sizes, and incorporate several patient features.  
The neckband is made from a comfortable, nonbiting material, and 
the swivel tubing connector permits access from either side of the 
patient. The special strap clips allow the mask to be removed with 
minimal disturbance to the patient.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001226 Pediatric mask 50/cs
001225 Adult mask 50/cs
001227 Adult mask, large 50/cs

AirLife face tent masks

Face tent mask 001220

The AirLife disposable face tent masks are available in an adult 
under-the-chin style to be used with large bore aerosol tubing for  
high humidity aerosol therapy. The face tent is molded of soft vinyl. 
The under-the-chin design and clarity offer patient comfort, clear 
vision and ease of speech. The face tent incorporates a thick wall  
to give more stability to the mask and is available with 5' (60") or  
6' (72") corrugated tubing for greater versatility.

Cat. no. Description

001220 Mask only
001222 With 5' corrugated tubing
001221 With 6' corrugated tubing

AirLife aerosol masks

Short-style pediatric mask 001261

Under-the-chin-style pediatric mask 001263

Adult high-concentration mask 001207

These soft, high-quality AirLife disposable aerosol masks are made 
from high-grade resins. The smooth, feathered edges are designed 
for patient comfort while reducing irritation points. All AirLife masks 
are designed for anatomical compatibility. A comprehensive line is 
available to meet requirements in pediatric and adult sizes.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Pediatric masks
001261 Short-style mask 50/cs
001263 Under-the-chin-style mask 50/cs

Adult masks
001206 Mask only, under-the-chin style 50/cs
001207 Mask only, high concentration 50/cs
001209 Mask with 5' corrugated tubing 50/cs
001208 Mask with 6' corrugated tubing 50/cs

Oxygen therapy	 Aerosol masks
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Oxygen therapy	 OxyMask

Southmedic OxyMask End-Tidal CO2

OM-2125-8 OxyMask end-tidal CO2

OxyMask ETCO2 delivers 24% to 65% oxygen with continuous CO2 
monitoring. Oxygen flows from 1 to 15 Lpm or to flush reduces risk 
of CO2 rebreathing. It is ideal for conscious sedation and surgical 
post-op oxygenation. This mask is available in 3 sizes. The OxyPlus 
ETCO2 is 25% larger than the OxyMask ETCO2 and the OxyKid ETCO2 
is for children 3 to 10 years of age, 33 to 70 lbs. These masks do not 
contain natural rubber latex or phthalates such as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

OK-2125-8 OxyKid pediatric ETCO2 mask with 7' O2 tubing 25/cs

OK-2125-8SLM OxyKid pediatric ETCO2 mask with 7' O2 tubing and 
8' sampling line 25/cs

OM-2125-8 OxyMask ETCO2 with 7' O2 tubing 25/cs

OM-2125-8SLM OxyMask ETCO2 with 7' O2 tubing and 
8' sampling line 25/cs

OM-2125-14 OxyMask ETCO2 with 14' O2 tubing 25/cs

OM-2125-14SLM OxyMask ETCO2 with 14' O2 tubing and 
15' sampling line 25/cs

OM-2325-8 OxyMask ETCO2 with 7' O2 tubing and yellow 
endotracheal tube insert 25/cs

OP-2125-8 OxyPlus ETCO2 large mask with 7' O2 tubing 25/cs

OP-2125-8SLM OxyPlus ETCO2 large mask with 7' O2 tubing and 
8' sampling line 25/cs  

OP-2325-8 OxyPlus ETCO2 large mask with 7' O2 tubing and 
yellow endotracheal tube insert 25/cs

Southmedic OxyMask™ and OxyPlus™

OM-1125-8	adult OxyMask

The OxyMask delivers 24% to 90% oxygen at flows of 1 to 15 Lpm or to 
flush. Its unique open design provides a comfortable, non-claustrophobic 
fit for the patient while facilitating clear speech communication and easy 
oral access. This helps to ensure uninterrupted therapy while reducing 
the possibility of re-breathing CO2. The OxyPlus large mask is 25% larger 
than the standard OxyMask. It does not contain natural rubber latex or 
phthalates such as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

OM-1125-8 OxyMask with 7' tubing 25/cs
OM-1425-8 OxyMask with ear elastics and 7' tubing 25/cs
OM-7025-8 OxyMask with 7' tubing non PVC 25/cs
OM-1125-14 OxyMask with 14' tubing 25/cs
OP-1125-8 OxyPlus large mask with 7' tubing 25/cs
OP-1425-8 OxyPlus large mask with ear elastics & 7' tubing 25/cs
OP-7025-8 OxyPlus large mask with 7' tubing non PVC 25/cs
OP-1125-14 OxyPlus large mask with 14' tubing 25/cs
ETTI-1025 Yellow Endotracheal Tube Insert 25/cs

Southmedic OxyKid™ & OxyTyke™

OK-1125-8 OxyKid pediatric mask

OxyTyke and OxyKid provide 22% to 65% and 24% to 90% oxygen, 
respectively at flows of 1 to 15 Lpm or to flush. Their unique open 
design provides a comfortable, non-claustrophobic fit for the patient 
while facilitating clear speech communication and easy oral access. 
This ensures uninterrupted therapy while reducing the possibility of 
re-breathing CO2. OxyKid masks are for children 3 to 10 years of age, 
33 to 70 lbs. OxyTyke masks are for infants and toddlers between 6 
months and 3 years old, from 16 to 33 lbs. It does not contain natural 
rubber latex or phthalates such as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

OT-1025-8 OxyTyke infant mask with 7' tubing 25/cs
OT-7025-8 OxyTyke infant mask with 7' tubing non PVC 25/cs
OK-1125-8 OxyKid pediatric mask with 7' tubing 25/cs
OK-7025-8 OxyKid pediatric mask with 7' tubing non PVC 25/cs
OK-1125-14 OxyKid pediatric mask with 14' tubing 25/cs

One OxyMask can replace multiple traditional oxygen 
therapy interfaces to help facilities drive:

• SKU standardization

• Inventory reduction

• Reduced Medical waste

• Reduced complexity for bedside staff

OxyMask delivers oxygen concentrations from 24% to 90%* FiO2, 
at flows ranging from 1 to 15+ Lpm or to flush. 

*�AARC Clinical Practice Guideline 
Reprinted from RESPIRATORY CARE (Respir Care 2002: 47(6):717-720
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Oxygen therapy	 OxyMask

Southmedic OxyMulti-Mask™

   
OHH-1025-8 OxyMulti-Mask

The OxyMulti-Mask is a multi-purpose mask with 22mm swivel 
adapter that delivers 23% to 83% oxygen at flows from 1 to 15 Lpm 
or to flush. It can be used with or without high humidity or aerosol 
therapy. It is available in 3 sizes. The OxyMulti Plus mask is 25% larger 
than the OxyMulti-Mask. The OxyMulti Kid is for patients 3 to 10 
years of age, 33 to 70 lbs. This mask does not contain natural rubber 
latex or phthalates such as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

OHH-1025-8 OxyMulti-Mask with adapter and 7' tubing 25/cs
OPHH10258 OxyMulti Plus mask with adapter and 7' tubing 25/cs
OKHH-1025-8 OxyMulti Kid Ultra pediatric mask with adapter and 7' tubing 25/cs
OAT-1025 OxyTrach mask 25/cs
TCS-1005 Comfort strap for OxyTrach mask 5/pkg

Southmedic Capnoxygen® mask

CO2-01 Capnoxygen adult mask

Capnoxygen mask is a consistent means to monitor breathing of 
non-intubated patients, allowing sampling of exhaled carbon dioxide 
from both the mouth and nose while at the same time administering 
oxygen. Soft form-fitting for comfort. This mask does not contain 
natural rubber latex.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

CO2-01 Capnoxygen mask adult 25/cs
CO2-03 Capnoxygen ophthalmic adult 25/cs
CO2-04 Capnoxygen pediatric 25/cs

Southmedic OxyMask Aerosol

OKN-1025 OxyKid pediatric aerosol mask

The OxyMask Aerosol promotes greater patient use compliance for 
aerosol therapy because it is comfortable to wear and has a unique, 
open design. The swivel adaptor helps optimize aerosol delivery  
when the patient is lying down or in a vertical position. The OxyMask  
Aerosol is available in 4 sizes. The OxyPlus large aerosol mask is  
25% larger than the OxyMask Aerosol. The OxyKid Aerosol mask is  
for patients 3 to 10 years of age, 16 to 33 lbs. The OxyTyke Aerosol  
mask is for patients from 6 months to 3 years of age, 10 to 33 lbs.  
This mask does not contain natural rubber latex or phthalates such  
as DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

OTN-1025 OxyTyke infant aerosol mask with 22 mm elbow 25/cs
OKN-1025 OxyKid pediatric aerosol mask with 22 mm elbow 25/cs
OMN-1025 OxyMask aerosol mask with 22 mm elbow 25/cs
OPN-1025 OxyPlus large aerosol mask with 22 mm elbow 25/cs

Southmedic OxyArm™

OA-PLUS-1125 OxyArm Plus with adjustable headband

OxyArm provides minimal contact with the face, making it ideal for 
use with burn victims or for eye, ear, nose, or neuro surgery patients. 
The OxyArm can deliver 24% to 50% oxygen at flows from 1 to 15 
Lpm or to flush. This device does not contain natural rubber latex.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

OA-1025-8 OxyArm with 7' tubing non-adjustable headband 25/cs

OAPLUS1125 OxyArm Plus clear adjustable headband with  
diffuser arm 25/cs

OAPLS11258 OxyArm Plus clear adjustable headband with  
diffuser arm and 7' tubing 25/cs
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KidsMed infant and pediatric aerosol masks

Masks clockwise from left: T.C. Turtle® mask 001271, Nic the Dragon® mask 001266, 
Eden the Elephant® mask 001276

Designed to reduce fear of treatment with an aerosol mask and 
encourage use compliance during asthma therapy, these character-
themed masks provide effective medication delivery while enabling 
asthma treatment for children. The toy-like masks aid in the 
perception that the character is breathing along with the child, which 
encourages the patient to take frequent deep breaths, allowing for a 
more effective and fun treatment. The masks’ soft, polyvinyl chloride 
construction ensures a comfortable fit. Infant and pediatric sizes are 
available with three different characters.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Infant masks
001271 T.C. Turtle® mask 50/cs
001271S T.C. Turtle mask with strap 50/cs

Pediatric masks
001266 Nic the Dragon® mask 50/cs
001276 Eden the Elephant® mask 50/cs

001266 Nic the Dragon pediatric aerosol mask

AirLife oxygen supply tubing

 
Crush-resistant oxygen tubing with U/Connect-It (left) or standard connection (right)

We offer an extensive line of disposable vinyl-tipped oxygen tubing. 
It comes with crush-resistant lumen to resist occlusion. Choose from 
a variety of lengths ranging from 7' (84") to 50' (600"). Tubing 
001350 also comes with a U/Connect-It connector to attach directly 
to flowmeters without an adapter.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Tubing with crush-resistant lumen
001302 7' 50/cs
001303 14' 50/cs
001304 21' 25/cs
001305 25' 25/cs
001307 30' 20/cs
001308 40' 20/cs
001306 50' 15/cs

Tubing with crush-resistant lumen and U/Connect-It connector
001350 7' 50/cs

Tubing with standard lumen
001330 7' 50/cs

Tubing with crush-resistant lumen, green
001303GRN 14' 50/cs
001304GRN 21' 25/cs
001305GRN 25' 25/cs
001308GRN 40' 20/cs
001306GRN 50' 15/cs

AirLife in-line water trap

In-line water trap 001861

Our AirLife in-line water trap is for use with oxygen tubing. 
It’s intended for single patient use.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001861 In-line water trap 25/cs

Oxygen therapy	 Aerosol character masks and tubing
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Oxygen therapy	 Tubing and drainage bags

AirLife aerosol drainage bag with tee adapter

AirLife aerosol drainage bag 001501

Our aerosol drainage bag holds 500 cc of fluid and can be attached  
to standard corrugated tubing. The bag features a tee adapter with  
22 mm OD arms and a 15 mm ID base. Also included are two  
18 mm OD oxygen tubing adapters, which can be attached to  
each arm of the tee adapter.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001501 Aerosol drainage bag 50/cs

AirLife aerosol drainage bags with “Y” adapter

AirLife aerosol drainage bag 001562

Our AirLife aerosol drainage units collect moisture accumulating from 
continuous in-line aerosol therapy. Composed of durable vinyl, the 
bags attach to a trach tee or a patient “Y”. The drainage bags with  
2 L capacity have a hanger and a bottom drainage port. Some units 
also include a one-way safety valve that allows patients to breathe 
room air if the system occludes.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

001560 Trach elbow with valves, “Y” unit with safety valve 50/cs
001561 “Y” unit with safety valve 50/cs
001562 “Y” unit without safety valve 50/cs

AirLife corrugated tubing

AirLife disposable EVA tubing (DEHP free)

Our variety of AirLife disposable corrugated tubing for aerosol and 
IPPB applications offers flexibility and convenience to meet therapeutic 
needs. Cuffs on all tube ends lock to 7/8" (22 mm) connections. AirLife 
EVA clear corrugated tubing is made of polyethylene/ethyl vinyl 
acetate and does not contain DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Clear tubing—Composed of polyethylene/ethyl vinyl acetate (EVA) plastic for 
strength and drapability (DEHP free)
001401 5' 50/cs
001400 6' 50/cs

Clear tubing, segmented every 6"—composed of polyethylene/ethyl vinyl 
acetate (EVA) plastic for strength and drapability (DEHP free)
001411 5' 50/cs
001410 6' 50/cs
001404 100' 1/cs
001405 100', flat pack in dispenser box 1/cs

Blue tubing
001425 6" 50/cs
001424 18" 50/cs
001423 39" 50/cs
001422 4' 50/cs
001421 5' 50/cs
001420 6' 50/cs

Blue tubing, segmented every 6"
001452 4' 50/cs
001451 5' 50/cs
001450 6' 50/cs
001426 100' 1/cs
001427 100', flat pack in dispenser box 1/cs
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AirLife trach tee adapter 001500

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
15 mm ID base 
50/case

AirLife tee adapter with mouthpiece 001506

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
18 mm base with mouthpiece 
50/case

AirLife tee 004001

22 mm ID x 22 mm ID 
15 mm base 
50/case

AirLife baffled tee adapter 001508

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
18 mm ID base 
50/case

AirLife tee 004011

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
15 mm base 
50/case

AirLife tee 004000

22 mm OD x 22 mm ID 
15 mm base 
50/case

AirLife tee with base 004225

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
18 mm ID base 
50/case

AirLife tee adapter for small nebulizers 001503

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
18 mm base 
50/case

AirLife tee adapter 001505 shown with mouthpiece

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
18 mm ID base and mouthpiece 
50/case

AirLife tee w/one-way valves 004050

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD and 15 mm base 
with oxygen stem and thermometer port 
50/case

AirLife tee w/one-way valves 004051

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD and 15 mm base 
with oxygen stem 
50/case

AirLife tee 004052

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD and 15 mm base 
with thermometer port 
50/case

Oxygen therapy	 Connectors
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Oxygen therapy	 Connectors

AirLife valved tee adapter 002058

15 mm ID x 15 mm OD 
30/case

AirLife valved tee adapter 002060

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
30/case

AirLife valved tee adapter 002061

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
30/case

AirLife straight connector 004078

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
with oxygen stem and thermometer port 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004083

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
with oxygen stem 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004154

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
with oxygen stem and thermometer port 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004084

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
with thermometer port 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004204

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD x 15mm ID 
with oxygen stem 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004086

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
with thermometer port 
50/case

AirLife temperature probe adapter 5979-504

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
with temperature port 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004080

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
with oxygen stem and thermometer port 
50/case

AirLife straight connector 004081

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
with oxygen stem 
50/case
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AirLife elbow 004301

15 mm ID/22 mm OD x 22 mm ID 
50/case

 
AirLife elbow 001550 with capped suction port

15 mm ID/22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
50/case

 
AirLife Y connector 5924-504

Standard Infant Y with stem and port 
connections and suction port with strap plug 
30/case

 
AirLife elbow 004303

15 mm ID base x 22 mm ID 
with capped temperature port and oxygen stem 
50/case

 
AirLife elbow 001551

15 mm ID/22 mm OD x 22 mm ID  
with capped temperature port

50/case

 
AirLife Y connector 5925-504

Standard Infant Y with port and stem 
connections 
30/case

AirLife ventilator elbow 5930-504

15 mm ID/22 mm OD x 15 mm OD 
50/case

 
AirLife Y connector 001830

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD x 15 mm ID 
50/case

 
AirLife pediatric connector 3215

Omni-Flex™ connector, pediatric 
15 mm OD x 15 mm ID 
50/case

 
AirLife ventilator elbow 5999-504 with temperature 
port

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD 
50/case

 
AirLife Y connector 001831

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD x 15 mm ID with integral 
thermometer and pressure-sensing ports 
50/case

 
AirLife adult connector 3222

Omni-Flex connector, adult 
15 mm OD x 22 mm OD/15 mm ID 
50/case

Oxygen therapy	 Connectors
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Oxygen therapy	 Connectors

AirLife connector 5911-504

22 mm OD x 22 mm ID 
150/case

AirLife connector 5915-504

7.5 mm OD x 0.165” OD 
150/case

AirLife oxygen tubing adapter 5906-504

15 mm OD x 0.258” OD/22 mm OD 
50/case

AirLife connector 5912-504

7.5 mm OD x 0.258” OD 
150/case

AirLife connector 5916-504

15 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
150/case

AirLife oxygen plug 5920-504

4.5 mm plug 
150/case

AirLife connector 5913-504

22 mm ID x 22 mm ID 
150/case

AirLife oxygen plug 5917-504

7.5 mm OD plug 
150/case

AirLife connector 5923-504

15 mm ID x 22 mm ID 
150/case

AirLife connector 5918-504

3-way 
150/case

AirLife connector 5939-504

15 mm OD x 15 mm OD 
150/case

AirLife connector 5908-504

0.165” OD x 0.258” ID 
50/case
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AirLife drive line adapter 001810

50/case

AirLife pressure adapter 001801

50/case

AirLife large one-way valve 001802

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
50/case

AirLife trach tee oxygenator 001507

with flextube and oxygen stem connector 
50/case

AirLife weaning parameter kit 001504

50/case

AirLife straight connector 001800

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
50/case

AirLife circuit hanger 001832

50/case

Oxygen therapy	 Connectors
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Oxygen therapy	 Connectors

AirLife intubation adapter 001820

22 mm OD/15 mm ID both ends 
50/case

AirLife tubing connector 001823

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
One end tapered 
50/case

AirLife oxygen tubing connector 001811

50/case

AirLife two-step tubing adapter 001824

22 mm ID x 15 mm ID 
2-step tubing adapter 
100/case

AirLife oxygen stem with plug 001803

50/case

AirLife oxygen nut/nipple connector 001840

50/box  250/case

AirLife tubing connector 001822

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
Both ends tapered 
50/case

AirLife 001842

Oxygen tubing swivel connector 
male/female 
25/case

AirLife spirometer adapter 001812

For use with Puritan-Bennett MA-1™

and MA-2™ spirometers
50/case

AirLife male/male connector 001841

Oxygen tubing swivel connector 
male/male 
25/case

AirLife cuff connector 001821

22 mm ID x 22 mm ID 
50/case

AirLife connector 5940-504

22 mm OD x 22 mm OD 
30/case
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AirLife tee-type infant temperature probe 
adapter 5941-504

30/case

AirLife infant neb tee shown with nebulizer 
(not included) 5900-504

30/case

AirLife U/Adapt-It® exhalation manifold body 004379

22 mm ID x 22 mm OD

AirLife infant neb tee with cap 5903-504

30/case

AirLife universal mouthpiece 001000

500/case

AirLife connector 5991-504

15 mm OD x 22 mm ID 
150/case

Oxygen therapy	 Connectors

Give your patients the air they need.
Our extensive AirLife portfolio of respiratory system solutions empowers physicians and clinicians 
to achieve the highest quality of patient therapy. Whether your patients are ventilated or breathing .
on their own, AirLife consumables, along with a broad offering of products from our strategic 
partners, help address your cross-contamination concerns in today’s healthcare environment. Our 
respiratory system products also provide essential tools to drive efficiencies, maximize clinical goals .
and increase patient comfort.
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Oxygen therapy	 Prefilled and dry bubble humidifiers

AirLife prefilled humidifier systems

Compact prefilled humidifier with adapter 002620

Humidifier adapter ALP2002

Filled with sterile water for inhalation, these humidifier systems 
feature a dual-purpose reservoir with a snap-open trigger, which 
makes a round opening for secure attachment of a humidifier 
adapter (available with Humidifier Systems 002620 and AL2702, and 
also separately). The oxygen pathway is designed to help prevent 
particulate from reaching oxygen delivery tubing. An audible relief 
valve warns if the patient’s tubing becomes occluded.

Designed for convenient shelf storage, Compact Humidifier 002620 
has a multiangle outlet port that prevents spitting, even at high flow 
rates, and a small bottle opening that prevents refilling. It includes an 
adapter and a 4 psi pressure-relief valve with alarm.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002620 With humidifier adapter, 500 mL 12/cs
AL2500 Without adapter, 500 mL 12/cs
AL2700 Without adapter, 750 mL 12/cs
AL2702 With humidifier adapter, 750 mL 12/cs
ALP2002 Humidifier adapter 120/cs

AirLife empty humidifiers

Empty humidifiers left 002003, right 002006

Transparent for maximum clarity, our latex-free AirLife empty 
humidifiers provide an economical alternative to prefilled humidifiers. 
These 370 mL capacity units have an audible-alarm pressure-relief 
valve to warn patient and caregivers of obstructions to flow. Available 
with either a 3 or 6 psi pressure-relief valve. The 6 psi model is 
designed for applications where longer lengths of tubing can increase 
back pressure. With both the jar and lid constructed of break-resistant 
plastic, humidifiers also feature an ergonomically designed, durable 
plastic flowmeter nut.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002003 370 mL capacity, with 3 psi valve (white cap) 50/cs
002006 370 mL capacity, with 6 psi valve (blue cap) 50/cs

Focus on quality care
Less waste and errors = higher quality and 
better outcomes

The AirLife® team can help you meet your 
goals to eliminate variability in processes, 
thereby helping to reduce waste, lessen 
errors and experience better quality 
products and outcomes.

Contact your AirLife® sales representative 
today to learn how our products can help 
you achieve your quality objectives.
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AirLife prefilled nebulizer kits and heaters

Prefilled nebulizer kits left CK0010, right CK0005

Nebulizer heater 2M8021 (shown with nebulizer kit)

Our prefilled nebulizers provide performance and ease of use. You 
can obtain heated and cool high-output aerosols adjustable from 
28% to 100% FiO2. We offer a wide selection of solutions: sterile 
water for inhalation; USP; 0.45% sodium chloride for inhalation, 
USP; and 0.9% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP. Easy set-up 
includes an aluminum heat exchange system and external slip-on 
heater (sold separately), which heats the aerosol while reducing 
the possibility of contamination.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Nebulizer heaters
2M8021 Nebulizer heater (used with CK0005 through CK9010) 1/cs
Prefilled nebulizer kits packaged with adapter 
CK0005 500 mL sterile water for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
CK0010 1000 mL sterile water for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
CK4505 500 mL 0.45% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
CK4510 1000 mL 0.45% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
CK9010 1000 mL 0.9% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
Nebulizer replacement water 
CN0005 500 mL sterile water for inhalation, USP 18/cs 
CN0010 1000 mL sterile water for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
CN4505 500 mL 0.45% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP 18/cs 
CN4510 1000 mL 0.45% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP 12/cs 
CN9010 1000 mL 0.9% sodium chloride for inhalation, USP 12/cs 

Oxygen therapy	 Prefilled large volume nebulizers

AirLife 
respiratory 
products 
represent .
more than 
30 years of 
innovation.
AirLife respiratory products have been 
synonymous with quality, reliability 
and commitment for more than 30 
years. Our products are used in every 
aspect of respiratory treatment across 
the entire patient care continuum.

Look for AirLife respiratory products 
throughout this catalog as a symbol .
of our ongoing commitment to quality 
and value.
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Oxygen therapy	 Dry large volume nebulizers

AirLife empty nebulizers

	
350 mL nebulizer 002002	 350 mL nebulizer 5007P

	
500 mL nebulizer 5207

Empty nebulizer 002002 has FiO2 settings adjustable from 
35% to 100%. 

Empty nebulizers 5007P and 5207 have FiO2 settings adjustable 
from 28% to 98%.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

002002 350 mL 24/cs
5007P 350 mL 50/cs
5207 500 mL 50/cs

Misty Ox high flow nebulizers

	
Misty Ox high flow 441H	 Misty Ox GIN (Gas Injection Nebulizer) 441G

Misty Ox high flow nebulizers are designed for accurate continuous 
aerosol therapy at flow rates up to 110 liters per minute (LPM) to 
meet even the most challenging patient's inspiratory demands. 
Available in an air entrainment design (441H) as well as a closed 
system design (441G) for quieter operation. These nebulizer adapters 
are compatible with most standard pour bottle solutions.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

441H Misty Ox High flow for FiO2's from 60-100 at flow ranges from 
42-89 LPM 24/cs

441G Misty Ox GIN for FiO2's from 60-100 at flow ranges from 
40-110 LPM - requires both air and oxygen 50 psi gas sources 24/cs



Our AirLife 
product portfolio  

is expanding

View our e-catalog  
for the most  

up-to-date selection  
of products.

Visit CareFusion.com/ALcatalog today

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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AirLife® self-inflating resuscitation devices II

	
Adult resuscitation bag 2K7010	 Infant resuscitation bag 2K7205

AirLife resuscitation II bag family

The AirLife single patient use resuscitation devices II are designed with 
a light-weight, textured bag for secure handling and user comfort.  
The clear valve housing provides an unobstructed view of the valve  
operation while the 360° swivel connector helps optimize positioning  
of the device. The adult and pediatric bags collapse for ease of  
storage, and all bags are latex-free. The oxygen tubing includes a 
U/Connect-It® adapter for easy connection to any oxygen source. 
Accessories include a manometer, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, expiratory 
filter, and masks. Available in infant, pediatric and adult sizes in 
numerous configurations to meet your resuscitation needs.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Adult
2K7000 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, 7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7001 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, pressure-relief valve,  
7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7002 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, CO2 detector, 
7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7003 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, PEEP valve,  
7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7004 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, 10' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7005 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, PEEP valve,  
pressure-relief valve, manometer, 14' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7006 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, expiratory filter,  
manometer, pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7007 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, manometer,  
CO2 detector, pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7008 Adult, bag reservoir, large mask, 7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7009 Adult, bag reservoir, large mask, pressure-relief valve, 
manometer, 10' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7010 Adult, 40" tube reservoir, medium mask, 7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7011 Adult, 40" tube reservoir, medium mask, PEEP valve,  
7' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7012 Adult, 40" tube reservoir, medium mask, expiratory filter,  
10' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7013 Adult, 40" tube reservoir, medium mask, PEEP valve,  
10' oxygen tubing 6/cs

2K7014 Adult, bag reservoir, medium mask, expiratory filter,  
manometer, CO2 detector, 10' oxygen tubing 6/cs

Pediatric

2K7100 Pediatric, bag reservoir, pediatric mask, pressure-relief  
valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7101 Pediatric, bag reservoir, pediatric mask, manometer,  
pressure-relief valve, 10' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7102 Pediatric, bag reservoir, pediatric mask, manometer,  
pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7103 Pediatric, bag reservoir, pediatric mask, pressure-relief valve, 
PEEP valve and manometer, 14' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7104 Pediatric, 40" tube reservoir, pediatric mask, pressure-relief 
valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7105 Pediatric, 40" tube reservoir, pediatric mask, pressure-relief 
valve, manometer, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7106 Pediatric, 40" tube reservoir, pediatric mask, manometer, 
PEEP valve, pressure-relief valve, 10' oxygen tubing 12/cs

Infant

2K7200 Infant, bag reservoir, infant mask, manometer,  
pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7201 Infant, bag reservoir, neonate mask, manometer,  
PEEP valve, pressure-relief valve, 14' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7202 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, infant mask, pressure-relief valve, 
7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7203 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, neonate mask, manometer, 
pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7204 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, infant mask, manometer,  
pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7205 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, neonate mask, PEEP valve, 
manometer, pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7206 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, without mask, manometer,  
PEEP valve, pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7207 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, infant mask, pressure-relief valve, 
PEEP valve, manometer, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

2K7208 Infant, 40" tube reservoir, without mask, manometer, 
pressure-relief valve, 7' oxygen tubing 12/cs

Resuscitation	 Self-inflating resuscitation bags 
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Bag size Reservoir style Oxygen tubing length
Pressure-

reliefvalve
CO2 

detector

On the exhalation port
Manometer Manometer 

port
Cat. no. Infant Pediatric Adult Mask Bag

40" 
tubing 7' 10' 14'

PEEP 
valve Filter Diverter

Kits with medium masks
2K7000 • • • • • •
2K7001 • • • • 60 cm • •
2K7002 • • • • • • •
2K7003 • • • • • •
2K7004 • • • • • •
2K7005 • • • • 60 cm • • •
2K7006 • • • • 60 cm • • •
2K7007 • • • • 60 cm • • • •
2K7010 • • • • • •
2K7011 • • • • • •
2K7012 • • • • • •
2K7013 • • • • • •
2K7014 • • • • • • • •
Kits with large masks
2K7008 • • • • • •
2K7009 • • • • 60 cm • • •
Kits with pediatric masks
2K7100 • • • • 40 cm • •
2K7101 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7102 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7103 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7104 • • • • 40 cm • •
2K7105 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7106 • • • • 40 cm • • •
Kits with infant masks
2K7200 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7202 • • • • 40 cm • •
2K7204 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7207 • • • • 40 cm • • •
Kits with neonate masks
2K7201 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7203 • • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7205 • • • • 40 cm • • •
Kits without masks
2K7206 • • • 40 cm • • •
2K7208 • • • 40 cm • • •

Pediatric resuscitation bag 2K7102 Adult resuscitation bag 2K7006

Resuscitation	 Self-inflating resuscitation bags 

AirLife self-inflating resuscitation devices II
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AirLife self-inflating resuscitation devices

	
Pediatric resuscitation bag 2K8020	 Adult resuscitation bag 2K8005C2M

AirLife resuscitation bag family

Reliable and affordable, our single patient use self-inflating resuscitation 
devices helps answer your contamination concerns in today's healthcare 
environment. Our devices feature a textured bag, double-swivel elbow, 
and three removable oxygen reservoir options. All kits come with 10' 
U/Connect-It oxygen tubing for easy connection to any oxygen 
source. Accessories include PEEP valve, manometer or 7' manometer 
tubing, expiratory filter, CO2 detector and pressure-relief valve.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Adult
2K8000 Adult, without mask, oxygen reservoir bag 6/cs
2K8001 Adult, without mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing 6/cs
2K8004 Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag 6/cs
2K8004F Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, filter 6/cs
2K8004M Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, manometer 6/cs
2K8004C2 Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, CO2 detector 6/cs

2K8004C2M Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, CO2 detector, 
manometer 6/cs

2K8005 Adult, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing 6/cs
2K8005F Adult, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing, filter 6/cs
2K8005M Adult, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing, manometer 6/cs

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Adult (continued)
2K8005C2 Adult, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing, CO2 detector 6/cs

2K8005C2M Adult, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
CO2 detector, manometer 6/cs

2K8017 Adult, with mask, 28" large bore tubing 6/cs

2K8032 Adult, with mask, 28" large bore tubing,  
pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8032M Adult, with mask, 28" large bore tubing, pressure-relief 
valve, manometer 6/cs

2K8033 Adult, without mask, with oxygen reservoir bag, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8034 Adult, without mask, with 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8035 Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8035M Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, manometer,  
PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8035C2 Adult, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, CO2 detector, 
PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8036 Adult, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing, PEEP valve 6/cs

Pediatric

2K8008 Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8008F Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, filter 6/cs

2K8008M Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, manometer 6/cs

2K8008C2 Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, CO2 detector 6/cs

2K8008C2M Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, CO2 detector, manometer 6/cs

2K8018 Pediatric, with mask, 28" large bore tubing,  
pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8020 Pediatric, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, 
 pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8037 Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8037C2 Pediatric, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, CO2 detector, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8039 Pediatric, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag,  
pressure-relief valve, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8039M Pediatric, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, manometer, 
pressure-relief valve, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8039C2 Pediatric, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, CO2 detector, 
pressure-relief valve, PEEP valve 6/cs

Infant

2K8010 Infant, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8010M Infant, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, manometer 6/cs

2K8010C2 Infant, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, CO2 detector 6/cs

2K8010C2M Infant, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, CO2 detector, manometer 6/cs

2K8019 Infant, with mask, 28" large bore tubing,  
pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8021 Infant, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, pressure-relief valve 6/cs

2K8038 Infant, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8038M Infant, with mask, 40" oxygen reservoir tubing,  
pressure-relief valve, manometer, PEEP valve 6/cs

2K8040 Infant, with mask, oxygen reservoir bag, pressure-relief 
valve, PEEP valve 6/cs

Resuscitation	 Self-inflating resuscitation bags 



95

Bag size Reservoir style
Pressure-

relief 
valve

CO2 
detector

On the exhalation port
Manometer Manometer 

port
Cat. no. Infant Pediatric Adult Mask Bag

40" 
tubing

28" large 
bore tubing

PEEP 
valve Filter Diverter

2K8000 • • •
2K8001 • • •

2K8004 • • • •
2K8004F • • • •
2K8004M • • • • • •
2K8004C2 • • • • •
2K8004C2M • • • • • • •
2K8005 • • • •
2K8005F • • • •
2K8005M • • • • • •
2K8005C2 • • • • •
2K8005C2M • • • • • • •
2K8017 • • • •
2K8032 • • • 60 cm • •
2K8032M • • • 60 cm • • •
2K8033 • • • •
2K8034 • • • •
2K8035 • • • • •
2K8035M • • • • • •
2K8035C2 • • • • • •
2K8036 • • • • •
2K8008 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8008F • • • 40 cm • •
2K8008M • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8008C2 • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8008C2M • • • 40 cm • • • •
2K8018 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8020 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8037 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8037C2 • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8039 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8039M • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8039C2 • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8010 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8010M • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8010C2 • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8010C2M • • • 40 cm • • • •
2K8019 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8021 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8038 • • • 40 cm • •
2K8038M • • • 40 cm • • •
2K8040 • • • 40 cm • •

AirLife resuscitation bags

Pressure-relief valve—unlocked position Pressure-relief valve—locked position

Resuscitation	 Self-inflating resuscitation bags 
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AirLife Baby Safe™ flow-inflating 
resuscitation devices

	
5501GL1	 5424BDG1

Baby Safe is an innovative, flow-inflating resuscitator for your most 
delicate of patients. It features a unique adjustable pressure-limiting 
(APL) valve which helps maintain peak inspiratory pressure and 
reduces the risk of barotrauma and an optional bleed vent to help 
control positive and expiratory pressure (PEEP) - making resuscitation 
easier for the clinician and safer for the patient. Baby Safe comes 
preassembled with the optional pressure manometer attached, 
making it ready for immediate use when every second matters.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

.5L bag kits without mask

5404BD 0.5L bag, 35cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5404BDL1 0.5L bag, 35cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5404DL1 0.5L bag, 35cm H20 valve, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5404L1 0.5L bag, 35cm H20 valve, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5504 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5504B 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent,7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504BD 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504BDL1 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504BDV1 0.5L bag, 60 cm H2O APL & FlowTrol, NRPR vent, 6' pressure 
tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504BGL1 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, manometer, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504DHL1 0.5L bag, 10" extension hose, 60cm H2O valve, 6' pressure 
tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504DL1 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5504HL1 0.5L bag, 10" extension hose, 60cm H2O valve, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504HLV1 0.5L bag, 10" extension hose, 60 cm H2O APL & FlowTrol, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5504UCL1 0.5L bag, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5514RESP 0.5L bag, 10" extension hose, 60cm H2O valve, Ayres Tee, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

.5L bag kits with mask

5424BD 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, 35cm H2O valve, NRPR vent 
6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5424BDG1 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, manometer, 35cm H2O valve, 
NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5424BDL1 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, 35cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 
6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5424BDV 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, 35 cm H2O APL & FlowTrol, 
NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5424D 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, 35 cm H2O valve, 6' pressure 
tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

Cat. no. Description Qty.

.5L bag kits with mask (continued)

5474BD 0.5L bag, neonate and infant dome masks, 35cm H2O valve, 
NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5514EU 0.5L bag, neonate mask, 60cm H2O valve, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5524BD 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 
6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5524BDH 0.5L bag, infant dome mask, 10"hose, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR 
vent, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

1L bag kits

5401BD 1 L bag, 35cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5401L1 1 L bag, 35cm H2O valve and 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5501BD 1 L bag, 60cm H2O valve, NRPR vent, 6' pressure tubing, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5501DL1 1 L bag, 60cm H2O valve, 6' pressure tubing, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5501GL1 1 L bag, 60cm H2O valve, manometer, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5501HL1 1 L bag, 10" extension hose, 60cm H2O valve, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs
5501L1 1 L bag, 60cm H2O valve, 7' O2 tubing 20/cs

5511RESP 1 L bag, 10" extension hose, Ayres Tee, 60cm H2O valve, 
7' O2 tubing 20/cs

AirLife disposable flow-inflating 
resuscitation devices

Flow-inflating bag 2K80233

AirLife disposable flow-inflating resuscitation devices feature green, 
neoprene bags with 7' of pre-attached oxygen tubing with a  
U/Connect-It fitting to easily connect to an oxygen source. Five sizes 
are available, from neonate to adult, with a range of accessories 
including valved masks, manometers and manometer tubing.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2K8023 Flow-inflating bag 0.25 L 20/cs
2K80231 Flow-inflating bag 0.25 L with valved neonate mask 20/cs
2K80232 Flow-inflating bag 0.25 L with manometer 20/cs

2K80233 Flow-inflating bag 0.25 L with valved neonate  
mask & manometer 20/cs

2K8025 Flow-inflating bag 0.5 L 20/cs
2K80251 Flow-inflating bag 0.5 L with valved infant mask 20/cs
2K80252 Flow-inflating bag 0.5 L with manometer 20/cs

2K80253 Flow-inflating bag 0.5 L with valved infant  
mask & manometer 20/cs

2K8027 Flow-inflating bag 1 L 20/cs
2K80271 Flow-inflating bag 1 L with valved child mask 20/cs
2K80272 Flow-inflating bag 1 L with manometer 20/cs
2K80273 Flow-inflating bag 1 L with valved child mask & manometer 20/cs
2K8029 Flow-inflating bag 2 L 20/cs
2K80292 Flow-inflating bag 2 L with manometer 20/cs
2K80293 Flow-inflating bag 2 L with valved adult mask & manometer 20/cs
2K8030 Flow-inflating bag 3 L 20/cs
2K80302 Flow-inflating bag 3 L with manometer 20/cs

2K80303 Flow-inflating bag 3 L with valved large adult  
mask & manometer 20/cs

Resuscitation	 Flow-inflating resuscitation kits
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Resuscitation	 Resuscitation accessories 

AirLife disposable resuscitation face masks

AirLife resuscitation face masks

Disposable face masks are designed for use with manual and  
automatic resuscitators and ventilators. They feature a dome with  
a thumb rest and a soft, shaped, air-filled cuff to allow a tight fit to  
the patient’s face with an easy grip. Supplied with hook ring. Mask 
dome and cushion are made of PVC. All sizes are individually  
packed, nonsterile.

Cat. no. Size Qty.

2K8050 Neonate 20/cs
2K8051 Infant 20/cs
2K8052 Toddler 20/cs
2K8053 Child/small adult 20/cs
2K8054 Medium adult 20/cs
2K8055 Large adult 20/cs

AirLife adjustable PEEP valves

PEEP valve 2K8080

Our disposable AirLife PEEP valves are for use with resuscitation 
devices. They have a range of 0 to 20 cm/H2O and come with 
a blue cap.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2K8082 Valve with 30 mm ID connection and 22 mm adapter 10/cs
2K8080 Valve with 30 mm ID connection 10/cs

AirLife mouth-to-mask resuscitators

Mouth-to-mask resuscitator 2K8012

Our AirLife mouth-to-mask resuscitators include oxygen port, filter 
and mouthpiece. Choose pediatric or adult.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2K8013 Pediatric with 6" tubing 10/cs
2K8012 Adult with 6" tubing 10/cs

AirLife CO2 detectors

AirLife CO2 detectors 2K8086 (left), 2K8085 (right) 

The AirLife CO2 colorimetric detectors with Seebreath technology 
help verify tracheal tube placement and observe respiration through 
breath-by-breath color changes. These long-lasting CO2 detectors 
detect expired CO2 levels for up to 24 hours and feature a lightweight 
design with easy-to-see color change.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

2K8085 Adult and pediatric: 10 kg (22 lbs) and larger 10/cs
2K8086 Infant: 1 kg (2.2 lb)–15 kg (33 lb) 10/cs



98

Resuscitation	 Resuscitation accessories

AirLife T-piece resuscitation kit

Universal device connector 
fits both 15 mm male and 
10 mm female connections 
without the need for an 
additional adapter.

Neonatal T-piece circuit with size 1 mask M1091365VS

The T-piece resuscitator kit is a single-patient-use resuscitator circuit 
intended to provide respiratory support for neonatal patients. It is 
designed with a positive end-expiratory pressure (PEEP) valve to help 
maintain optimal pressure and made of corrugated tubing without 
any latex or added DEHP.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

AirLife T-piece circuits for use with GE Stand alone resuscitation system (StAR)
M1091335VS T-piece neonatal circuit 10/cs
M1091316VS T-piece neonatal circuit kit, size 0 mask 10/cs
M1091365VS T-piece neonatal circuit kit, size 1 mask 10/cs

Give your patients the air they need.
Our extensive AirLife portfolio of respiratory system solutions empowers physicians and clinicians 
to achieve the highest quality of patient therapy. Whether your patients are ventilated or breathing .
on their own, AirLife consumables, along with a broad offering of products from our strategic 
partners, help address your cross-contamination concerns in today’s healthcare environment. Our 
respiratory system products also provide essential tools to drive efficiencies, maximize clinical goals .
and increase patient comfort.
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CSC500 Verso “T” airway access adapter

The AirLife® closed suction system provides safe and simple access 
to a ventilated patient’s airway. Utilizing the Verso™ airway access 
adapter, the system allows procedure and catheter change-outs to 
be done through a single port without ever disconnecting the circuit. 
Safe, continuous ventilation throughout these changes are assured 
through Pucker™ Valve technology, which seals the patient’s airway 
from the access port. It is available in neonatal/infant and adult/
pediatric sizes. The Verso and Neo-Verso™ adapters are approved for 
use up to seven days, and the catheters are approved for use up to  
72 hours.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Verso adapters

CSC100 Verso 45° adult/pediatric airway access adapter  
double swivel 20/bx

CSC400 Verso 90° adult/pediatric airway access adapter 20/bx
CSC500 Verso “T” adult/pediatric airway access adapter 20/bx

Closed suction catheters sterile (for use with Verso adapters)
CSC110 10 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC112 12 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC114 14 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC116 16 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs

Specialty catheters sterile (for use with Verso adapters)
CSC114D 14 Fr directional tip w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC110T 10 Fr tracheostomy length w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC112T 12 Fr tracheostomy length w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC114T 14 Fr tracheostomy length w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC116T 16 Fr tracheostomy length w/depth markings 50/cs

Suction catheters and trach care	 Closed suction catheters and Verso™ adapters

Verso™ closed suction system

CSC100 airway access adapter with CSC114 14 Fr catheter

CSC100 Verso 45° airway access adapter

CSC400 Verso 90° airway access adapter
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Closed suction catheters and Verso™ adapters

Verso closed suction system

CSC600 Neo-Verso airway access adapter

CSC300 Neo-Verso “Y” airway access adapter

CSC205S

CSC206 6 Fr catheter

Verso closed suction family of products

Cat. no. Description Qty.

Neo-Verso® adapters

CSC300 Neo-Verso® “Y” neonatal/infant airway access adapter 
direct connects with 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0 tubes 20/bx

CSC600 Neo-Verso neonatal/infant airway access adapter 20/bx

Closed suction catheters sterile (for use with Neo-Verso adapter)
CSC205 5 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC206 6 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC207 7 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs
CSC208 8 Fr w/depth markings 50/cs

Specialty catheter sterile (for use with Neo-Verso adapter)
CSC205S 5 Fr, fluid/access 50/cs
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Catheter with double swivel elbow adapter

Ergonomic suction valve provides a simple, one-handed suction valve operation 
with clear, visible lock and unlock position

AirLife closed suction

Full system assembled

The improved AirLife closed suction system features an innovative 
design with features such as: an enhanced double swivel elbow 
adapter; improved PIP seal valve; and an ergonomic suction valve 
intended for simple operation.

Approved for use up to 7 days, its durable, two-piece design also 
allows you to replace the catheter only, if needed, saving you from 
having to break open the circuit unnecessarily, while also saving cost.

Made without DEHP or natural rubber latex.

Suction catheters and trach care	 Closed suction catheters

Expanded AirLife closed suction portfolio - new items available in Summer of 2016

Our AirLife closed suction portfolio is expanding
View our e-catalog for the most up-to-date selection of products. 
Visit CareFusion.com/ALcatalog today

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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Cat. no. Description Qty.

Adapters
77AA05 Adult adapter - double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77AA06 Adult adapter - T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77AA07 Adult adapter - T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, Omni-Flex connector 20
77AA08 Adult adapter - T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
Endotracheal catheters
77C10E 10 Fr, endotracheal tube length 20
77C12E 12 Fr, endotracheal tube length 20
77C14E 14 Fr, endotracheal tube length 20
77C16E 16 Fr, endotracheal tube length 20
77C14ED 14 Fr, endotracheal tube length, directional tip 20
Tracheostomy catheters
77C10T 10 Fr, tracheostomy length 20
77C12T 12 Fr, tracheostomy length 20
77C14T 14 Fr, tracheostomy length 20
77C16T 16 Fr, tracheostomy length 20
Endotracheal catheter kits
77K105E 10 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K106E 10 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K125E 12 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K126E 12 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K145E 14 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K145ED 14 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, directional tip, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K146E 14 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K146ED 14 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, directional tip, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K165E 16 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K166E 16 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
Tracheostomy catheter kits
77K105T 10 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K106T 10 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K107T 10 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, Omni-Flex connector 20
77K125T 12 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K126T 12 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K127T 12 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, Omni-Flex connector 20
77K145T 14 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K146T 14 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K147T 14 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, Omni-Flex connector 20
77K165T 16 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, double swivel elbow, 15 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K166T 16 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube 20
77K167T 16 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, Omni-Flex connector 20
MDI adapter kits
77K108E 10 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K128E 12 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K148E 14 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K168E 16 Fr catheter, endotracheal tube length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K108T 10 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K128T 12 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K148T 14 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20
77K168T 16 Fr catheter, tracheostomy length, T-piece w/swivel, 22 mm x 22 mm flex tube, MDI adapter 20

AirLife closed suction catheter systems

Double swivel elbow adapter with ball joint 77AA05 14 Fr catheter 77C14E Tee piece adapter with flex tube and Omni-Flex™ 77AA07

Suction catheters and trach care	 Closed suction catheters
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Open suction catheters and kits

Catheter and basin T160C

Top catheter end with control port; bottom catheter end without control port

Catheter depth markings

Beveled catheter tip with two triangular eyes

Tri-Flo sterile catheters are designed with a plastic sleeve to provide 
an additional layer of safety between the clinician and the patient. 
Catheters include a pop-up basin for your solution.

Cat. no. Size (Fr) Qty.

T164C 8 w/depth markings 100/cs
T161C 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
T168C 12 100/cs
T160C 14 100/cs
T162C 18 100/cs

AirLife Tri-Flo® catheters

Looped catheter with control port and depth markings T64C

Tri-Flo sterile suction catheters are designed with two triangular  
eyes and a beveled tip to be less traumatic to your patients while  
still providing high suctioning efficiency. Clear connectors and  
depth markings are standard on all 5/6, 8 and 10 Fr sizes. Catheters  
are available with or without a control port to provide you with  
the choice of continuous or controlled suctioning.

Cat. no. Size (Fr) Qty.

With control port, looped
T63C 5/6 w/depth markings 50/cs
T64C 8 w/depth markings 50/cs
T61C 10 w/depth markings 50/cs
T68C 12 50/cs
T60C 14 50/cs
T62C 18 50/cs

With control port, straight pack
T263C 5/6 w/depth markings 100/cs
T264C 8 w/depth markings 100/cs
T261C 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
T268C 12 w/depth markings 100/cs
T260C 14 w/depth markings 100/cs
T262C 18 w/depth markings 100/cs

Without control port, looped
T61 10 w/depth markings 50/cs
T60 14 50/cs
T62 18 50/cs

Without control port, straight pack
T261 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
T260 14 w/depth markings 100/cs
T262 18 w/depth markings 100/cs

AirLife Tri-Flo “No Touch” catheters

Looped catheter with control port T60C
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Open suction catheters and kits

AirLife rigid basin kits

Tri-Flo suction Cath-N-Glove kit 44-12

Each sterile kit includes a Tri-Flo suction catheter, two powder-free 
vinyl gloves in an inner wallet and a rigid basin. The rigid basin can 
be used to hold your solution while the inner wallet can serve as 
a sterile field during set-up if utilizing an aseptic technique. Depth 
markings are standard on all 5/6, 8 and 10 Fr size catheters help 
facilitate proper placement.

Cat. no. Size (Fr) Qty.

44-56 5/6 w/depth markings 100/cs
44-08 8 w/depth markings 100/cs
44-10 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
44-12 12 100/cs
44-14 14 100/cs
44-18 18 100/cs

AirLife rigid basin kits with saline

Tri-Flo suction Cath-N-Glove kit with saline 41-12

Each sterile kit includes a Tri-Flo suction catheter, 4-oz sterile saline 
solution for flushing and lubrication, two latex-free nitrile gloves in an 
inner wallet and a rigid basin. The inner wallet can be used as a sterile 
field during set-up to ensure aseptic technique. Infant and pediatric 
kits 5/6, 8 and 10 Fr feature depth markings.

Cat. no. Size (Fr) Qty.

41-56 5/6 w/depth markings 12/cs
41-08 8 w/depth markings 12/cs
41-10 10 w/depth markings 12/cs
41-12 12 12/cs
41-14 14 12/cs

AirLife Tri-Flo Cath-N-Glove™ economy suction kits

Tri-Flo suction kit with vinyl glove 4693T

Tri-Flo sterile economy kits include suction catheter, a pop-up solution 
basin and one or two powder-free vinyl exam gloves. They are  
packaged in a plastic peel pouch for ease of use and quick preparation. 
Kits with 5/6, 8 and 10 Fr catheters feature depth markings.

Cat. no. Size (Fr) Qty.

With 1 powder-free vinyl glove
4693T 5/6 w/depth markings 100/cs
4697T 8 w/depth markings 100/cs
4695T 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
4698T 12 100/cs
4694T 14 100/cs

With 2 powder-free vinyl gloves
4893T 5/6 w/depth markings 100/cs
4897T 8 w/depth markings 100/cs
4895T 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
4898T 12 100/cs
4894T 14 100/cs
4896T 18 100/cs

AirLife Cath-N-Glove wallet catheter kits 
with pop-up basin

Tri-Flo suction kit with nitrile gloves 4864T

Sterile suction kits include a Tri-Flo suction catheter, a pop-up  
solution basin and two sturdy, precuffed blue nitrile exam gloves in 
an inner wallet. Kits with 5/6, 8 and 10 Fr catheters feature catheters 
with depth markings.

Cat. no. Size (Fr) Qty.

4863T 5/6 w/depth markings 100/cs
4867T 8 w/depth markings 100/cs
4865T 10 w/depth markings 100/cs
4868T 12 100/cs
4864T 14 100/cs
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Meconium suction device

AirLife Meconium suction device—(Kurtis MSD)

 
All-in-one neonatal suction catheter and endotracheal tube

The AirLife Meconium Suction Device (MSD) reduces the number of steps to suction meconium from an infant’s trachea by integrating the 
endotracheal tube, suction adapter, and stylet. Designed by a neonatologist, the AirLife MSD is typically less expensive than buying components 
separately and requires less assembly during “high anxiety” births. Device is available in 2 sizes.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

4535EU AirLife Meconium suction device 3.0 mm 10/cs
4530VS AirLife Meconium suction device 3.5 mm 10/cs

 v

ETT portion with integrated wire

Venting port

Standard 15 mm ETT connector

Suction adapter

What are your quality goals?
❑	 Improving patient satisfaction

❑	 Improving patient safety

❑	 Standardizing products and process

❑	 Reducing cost

If you checked any, or all, of the above contact your sales representative today 
to learn how AirLife® can help you achieve your quality objectives.
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Trach care kits

AirLife tracheostomy care kits

 
Tracheostomy care kit 4681A

Sterile single use cleaning trays are designed for care of the 
tracheostomy patient. Choose from kits with or without gloves. 
Overwrap trays include:
•	Three rigid basins for cleaning, soaking and rinsing
•	Presewn trach dressing
•	Three gauze sponges
•	Three pipe cleaners
•	Cleaning brush
•	Three cotton-tipped applicators
•	Twill tape, 32"
•	Plastic forceps
•	Water-resistant drape
•	Hospital wrap

Cat. no. Additional components Qty.

4681A Two vinyl gloves 20 trays/cs
4682A Without gloves 20 trays/cs

Tracheostomy care kit 3T3030A

Tracheostomy care kit 3T4691

Tracheostomy care kit 3T4691A

Tracheostomy care kit 3T4692

Tracheostomy care kits are packaged sterile in a tray with a coated 
paper lid. All kits include:
•	Trach gauze dressing
•	Twill tape, 34"
•	Trach brush
•	Four gauze sponges, 4x4"

Cat. no. Additional components Qty.

3T3030A 2 cotton-tipped applicators, 3 pipe cleaners 30/cs

3T4691 2 cotton-tipped applicators, 2 pipe cleaners,  
1 pair vinyl gloves, towel 20/cs

3T4691A 2 cotton-tipped applicators, 3 pipe cleaners,  
1 pair vinyl gloves, 1 water-resistant towel 30/cs

3T4692 3 cotton-tipped applicators, 3 pipe cleaners, 1 pair vinyl 
gloves, 2 packets hydrogen peroxide, 30 mL, 1 trach pad 30/cs
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Unit dose saline and sterile water solutions

AirLife Modudose™ unit dose solutions

Left to right - 5262 15 mL 0.9% saline, AL7455 5 mL 0.45% saline, AL7023 3 mL  
sterile water

These unit dose solutions contain sterile water, normal saline (0.9% 
sodium chloride) or half-normal saline solution (0.45% sodium 
chloride) and have twist-and-pull-off tops for easy opening. The vials 
feature graduations in 0.5 mL increments and dispense by the drop, 
the milliliter or as a stream. Their tapered tip facilitates use with 
various tracheal suction systems.

Cat. no. Vial size (mL) Qty.

AL7023 Sterile water 3 mL blue vial 1000/cs
AL7025 Sterile water 5 mL blue vial 1000/cs
AL7455 0.45% half normal saline 5 mL green vial 1000/cs
5251 0.9% normal saline 3 mL pink vial 1000/cs
5257 0.9% normal saline 5 mL pink vial 1000/cs
5261 0.9% normal saline 10 mL pink vial 144/cs
5262 0.9% normal saline 15 mL pink vial 144/cs

AirLife sterile solutions

Left - sterile water 4872B, right - sterile 0.9% saline solution 4873A

For your suction procedure needs, each peel-back foil lid cup contains 
4 oz (120 mL) of sterile water or 0.9% normal saline solution. 
Packaged sterile.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

4872B Sterile water 48/cs
4873A Normal saline solution, sterile 48/cs

AirLife sterile water and sodium chloride 
irrigation solutions

	
AL4109 - 0.9% sodium chloride	 AL4175 - sterile water

Use our sterile irrigation solutions in disposable containers for your 
cleansing, moistening, diluting and soaking needs. 85 mL bottles with 
snap-off top feature a large mouth and tamper-evident seal for safe 
storage at the patient’s bedside until needed. 110 mL bottles with 
dual top can be opened by either a twist-and-pull-off top for squeeze-
dispensing or by a snap-off top for pouring.

Cat. no. Description Qty.

85 mL bottles with snap-off top
AL4175 Sterile water 25/cs
AL4275 0.9% sodium chloride 25/cs

110 mL bottles with dual top
AL4100 Sterile water 25/cs
AL4109 0.9% sodium chloride 25/cs

Focus on quality care
Less waste and errors = higher quality and 
better outcomes

The AirLife® team can help you meet your 
goals to eliminate variability in processes, 
thereby helping to reduce waste, lessen 
errors and experience better quality 
products and outcomes.

Contact your AirLife® sales representative 
today to learn how our products can help 
you achieve your quality objectives.
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Suction catheters and trach care	 Trach ties and bite block

AirLife tracheostomy tube holders

Tracheostomy tube holder CFN340

The AirLife tracheostomy tube holders have ultrasonically welded 
Velcro™ tabs to assure a secure fit that keeps the tracheostomy tube 
in place and minimizes its movement. The adjustable straps fit the 
majority of patients and can easily be modified to meet the patient’s 
needs. 10 holders are contained per box and 10 boxes per case. 

Cat. no. Additional components Qty.

CFN340 Adult (approx. 1x14"+ 1x4.5") 100/cs
CFN342 Neonate and infant (approx. 1x6.7" + 1x2.75") 100/cs

AirLife tracheostomy tube holders

Tracheostomy tube holder RES240A

Our holders include hook-and-loop fastener tabs. For single  
patient use. There are 10 holders per box and 10 boxes per case.

Cat. no. Additional components Qty.

RES240A Adult 100/cs
RES242A Neonate and infant 100/cs

Southmedic non-PVC bite blocks

Adult bite block ETPSR00A50

The Southmedic bite block prevents occlusion of the ET tube when 
patient bites down. Bite block is soft enough to protect teeth, yet 
durable enough to protect the endotracheal tube (ET tube), with its 
unique design to fit multiple sizes of ET tubes. This item does not 
contain natural rubber latex or phthalates such as DEHP. Available in 
adult and pediatric sizes.

Cat. no. Additional components Qty.

ETPSR00A50 Adult fits tube sizes from 6.5–9.5 50/cs
ETPSR00P50 Pediatric tube size from 3.5–6.0 50/cs



Our AirLife 
product portfolio  

is expanding

View our e-catalog  
for the most  

up-to-date selection  
of products.

Visit CareFusion.com/ALcatalog today

https://catalog.carefusion.com/airlife/
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